USTFCCCA NCAA Division II Event Report Used for National Team Rankings

=5;"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #6 a5 of 3/3/2014 10:32:54 AM

60 Meters
T T TR T T || e Meet
1 Romel LEWIS Lincoln (Mo.) 22.64 “ 6.66 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way 1
2 Deneko BROWN SR Southwest Baptist 19.99 “ 6.70 1/10/14 MSSU "Southern” Invite 4
3 Jeffrey FRALEY JR Missouri Southern 17.82 “ 6.71 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
4 Chaz BUTLER SO  Adams State 15.18 6.75cA 6.71 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
4 Alex DONIGIAN JR Western Washington 15.18 P 6.75 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
6 Jurgen THEMEN SO Adams State 11.02 P 6.76cA 6.72 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
6 Jordon HENDERSON SR McKendree 11.02 P 6.76 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
8 Jerrell HANCOCK SR Minnesota State 7.86 P 6.77 1/31/14 MSU Mankato Multi & Open
8 CJ JAMES SO McKendree 7.86 P 6.77 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
10 Jermaine JONES JR  Saint Augustine's 5.72 P 6.78 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship 5
10 Romone HILL JR Lincoln (Mo.) 5.72 P 6.78 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
10  George KAWALAWU SR St. Cloud State 5.72 P 6.78 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
10  Berfrantz CHARLES JR Virginia Union 5.72 P 6.78 12/6/13 UMES Coach O Collegiate Invit
14  Winslow DORSAINVIL FR  St. Thomas Aquinas 1.61 P 6.79 3/2/14 Boston University Last Chance
14  Jonathan CLARKE JR Metro State 1.61 P  6.79cA 6.77 1/17/14 Potts Invitational 2014
14  Adriel HAWKINS SR Missouri S&T 1.61 P 6.79 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
17 Lamar HARGROVE FR Tiffin 1.21 P 6.80 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
18  Te'Shad CHAMBERS JR Virginia State 1.00 P 6.81 2/1/14 Patriot Games
18  John LUNDY SR Notre Dame (Ohio) 1.00 P 6.81 1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
20 Carlton LAVONG JR Adams State 0.75 P  6.82cA 6.78 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
20 Tim PRICE JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.75 P  6.82cA 6.32(55) 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open
22 Devin WANNAMAKER SO  North Greenville 0.54 P 6.83c 6.35(55) 1/22/14 Gamecock Indoor Open #2
22 Juwan CUBIT JR  Lindenwood 0.54 P 6.83 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
24  Eric THOMPKINS JR  Ashland 0.35 P 6.84 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
24 Dean FRANCIS SR Chadron State 0.35 P  6.84cA 6.80 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
24  Corey BASSETT SO  Harding 0.35 P 6.84c 6.36(55) 1/24/14 ASU Invitational
27 Ryan DICKSON JR Emporia State 0.14 P 6.85 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
27 Rashad SMITH SR Virginia Union 0.14 P 6.85 12/7/13 CNU Holiday Open
27  Jordan EDWARDS JR Academy of Art 0.14 P 6.85 1/24/14 Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
30  Rimar CHRISTIE SR Northwest Nazarene 0.02 P 6.86 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
30 Taffawee JOHNSON SR Saint Augustine's 0.02 P 6.86 1/25/14 Tar Heel Opener
30 Alex GRAHAM SR Chadron State 0.02 P  6.86cA 6.82 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
30 Stephon GOODWIN SO Tiffin 0.02 P 6.86 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
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200 Meters
T YT T T || e Meet
1 Jermaine JONES Saint Augustine's 22.57 “ 21.31 2/16/14  CIAA Indoor Championship 1
2 Lamar HARGROVE FR  Tiffin 20.45 “ 21.34 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
3 Tim PRICE JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 18.00 “ 21.45cAOT  21.00 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
4 Joshua EDMONDS SR Saint Augustine's 15.51 “ 21.57 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship 3
5 Adriel HAWKINS SR Missouri S&T 13.39 “ 21.60 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
5 Jeffrey FRALEY JR Missouri Southern 13.39 “ 21.60 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
7 Jerrell HANCOCK SR Minnesota State 9.12 “ 21.67 1/11/14 MSU Mankato Alumni Open 2
8 Ishan GARRETT SR Tiffin 7.69 P 21.83 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
9 Romel LEWIS SR Lincoln (Mo.) 6.61 P 21.86cOT 21.47 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way 5
10 Burkheart ELLIS JR. SO  Saint Augustine's 5.59 P  21.87cb 21.48 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
10 William SHELL SR Southwest Baptist 5.59 P 21.87 1/10/14  Saluki Open
12  Deneko BROWN SR Southwest Baptist 3.56 P 21.88 1/10/14 MSSU "Southern" Invite
13 Justin AVERY SR Livingstone 2.48 P 2191 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
14  Juwan CUBIT JR Lindenwood 1.46 P 2192 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
14  Matthew KUJAWSKI SR Shippensburg 1.46 P 21.92 3/1/14 PSACIndoor Track & Field Cha
14  Michael ASHLEY SR Lincoln (Mo.) 1.46 P 21.92 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
17 Dean FRANCIS SR Chadron State 1.10 P 21.94cA 21.82 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
18  Te'Shad CHAMBERS JR Virginia State 0.98 P 21.95 2/16/14  CIAA Indoor Championship
19  Oshane THOMAS SO Lake Superior State 0.85 P 2196 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
20  Jordan EDWARDS JR  Academy of Art 0.78 P 21.97cb 21.58 1/24/14 Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
21 Jonathan CLARKE JR  Metro State 0.62 P 22.01cA 21.89 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
21  Chaz BUTLER SO  Adams State 0.62 P 22.01cA 21.89 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
21 Erron HOLLEY SO  Missouri Southern 0.62 P 22.01 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
24  Justin NEWRING JR King 0.45 P 22.02 2/23/14 Conference Carolinas Indoor C
25  Charles ROBINSON SO Virginia State 0.30 P 22.06 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
26  Reginald MORTEL SR Tiffin 0.24 P 22,07 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
27  John LUNDY SR Notre Dame (Ohio) 0.17 P 22.09cOT 21.70 1/25/14  SPIRE North Coast Indoor T&F
28  Kaleb LINDSEY-STEVENS SR Sioux Falls 0.12 P 2210 1/31/14 MSU Mankato Multi & Open
29  Jimm GUERRIER SR Southern Connecticut 0.09 P 22.11cb 21.72 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
30 CJJAMES SO  McKendree 0.03 P 2213 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
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400 Meters

NatlSeedfathere———————— stiwtion [ Teampis] | o0tancwasest ] weet
1 Jordan EDWARDS JR  Academy of Art 22.68 “ 47.57 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
2 Joshua EDMONDS SR Saint Augustine's 20.40 “ 47.70cb 46.94 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
3 William SHELL SR Southwest Baptist 18.03 “ 47.88 1/24/14 2014 Jayhawk Classic 4
4 Roxroy CATO SR Saint Augustine's 15.47 P  48.15cb 47.39 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
5 Reginald MORTEL SR Tiffin 13.10 P 48.33 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
6 Jacob COOK SR Ashland 10.98 P 48.40 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
7 Rolando BERCH SR Johnson C. Smith 8.87 P 48.48 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
8 Logan SHARPE SR Southern Connecticut 7.86 P 48.49cb 47.72 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
9 Charles ROBINSON SO Virginia State 6.82 P 48.52 2/16/14  CIAA Indoor Championship
10  Elijha OWENS JR  Ashland 5.81 P 48.53 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
11 James QUARLES SR Saint Augustine's 4.70 P  48.61cb 47.84 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
11 Michael ASHLEY SR Lincoln (Mo.) 4.70 P 48.61 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
13 Jerrell HANCOCK SR Minnesota State 2.60 u P 48.68 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
14  Maurice JONES SR Hillsdale 1.46 P  48.79c OT 48.02 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
15 Nathaniel HAMMERSMITH SR Grand Valley State 1.33 P 48.81cOT 48.04 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up
16  Dominic COLVIN SR Tiffin 1.21 P 48.82 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
17 Shaquille HOWARD SO  Academy of Art 1.07 P 48.85 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
18  Eric BOLOGA JR  Shippensburg 0.92 P 48.89 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
19 Miles GREEN JR Lincoln (Pa.) 0.78 P 48.92 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
20  Burkheart ELLIS JR. SO  Saint Augustine's 0.65 P 48.98 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
21 Damien BOHAM JR East Stroudsburg 0.59 P 48.99 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
22 Jimm GUERRIER SR Southern Connecticut 0.53 P 49.01cb 48.23 1/24/14 Boston University John Thoma
23 Hunter WILLIAMS JR  Slippery Rock 0.47 P 49.02 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
24  Jonathan WRIGHT SR UC-Colorado Springs 0.42 P 49.03cA 48.82 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
25 Clive CAMERON JR Virginia State 0.35 P 49.05 2/1/14 Patriot Games
26 Dillon WEBSTER JR Findlay 0.28 P 49.08 1/11/14 Hillsdale Winter Opener
26  Keith HEMPHILL SO Lake Erie 0.28 P 49.08cOT 48.30 1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
28  Ethan HEWITT SR Alaska Anchorage 0.20 P 49.09cb 48.31 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
29  Ethan SNYDER SR Lake Erie 0.14 P 49.15 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
30 Andrew KUJAWSKI JR  Shippensburg 0.10 P 49.16 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
31 Eli SMITH JR Northwest Missouri 0.03 P 49.23 12/7/13 Bob Timmons Challenge
32 Kevaughn HEWITT SO  Saint Augustine's 0.03 P 49.24 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
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800 Meters
hari S lnnaion [ s RN — weet
1 Drew WINDLE Ashland 24.43 “ 1:48.05c OT 1.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 1
2 Patrick WEAVER FR  Colorado Mines 20.29 “ 1:50.41cAu  1.00 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
3 Ethan BARNES SO Grand Valley State 18.11 “ 1:50.61c OT 1.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 3
4 Dillon WEBSTER JR Findlay 15.82 “ 1:50.94c OT 1.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
5 Carson ABERLE JR UC-Colorado Springs 13.11 P 1:51.76cAu  1.00 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
6 Matt DANIELS JR  Adams State 10.96 P 1:52.01cA 1.00 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout
7 Jeremy WILK SR Grand Valley State 8.93 P 1:52.06cOT 1.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
8 Jermaine BLAKE SR Lincoln (Mo.) 7.90 P 1:52.12 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 6
9 Garrett HOCH JR Colorado Mines 6.77 P 1:52.35cAu  1.00 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
10 Paul PAPE SR Neb.-Kearney 5.55 P 1:52.73 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
11 Matt JEMILO SO Lewis 4.50 P 1:52.81 2/14/14 Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
12 Austin ANAYA FR  Adams State 3.42 P 1:52.95cA 1.00 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout
13  Aduo OMOT SR Augustana (S.D.) 2.40 P 1:52.99 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
14  Henrik HANSSON SR Augustana (S.D.) 1.39 P  1:53.00 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
15 Chase RATHKE SO Tarleton State 1.20 P 1:53.17cAOT 1.00 2/14/14 TTU Red Raider Open
16  Oliver AITCHISON SO  Adams State 1.09 P  1:53.18cb 1.00 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
16  Michal IDZIAK SO  Texas A&M-Kingsville 1.09 P  1:53.18cA OT 1.00 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open 5
18 Curtis JOHNSON SR American International 0.84 P 1:53.29cb 1.00 3/2/14 Boston University Last Chance
19 Kellin LOCH SO  Central Missouri 0.73 P 1:53.33 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
20  Mike FAUSER SR Saint Joseph's (Ind.) 0.66 P 1:53.38¢OT 1.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
21 Mike ROBINSON SR Mansfield 0.57 P 1:53.54 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
22 Frank KRAUSE B saint Martin's WL P  1:53.65¢OT 1.00 2/7/14 Idaho Vandal Indoor
23 Alejandro SANCHEZ FR  Southwest Minnesota Sta  0.42 P 1:53.73 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
24 Shane NIKSIC SR Colorado Mesa 0.35 P 1:53.80cA OT 1.00 1/23/14 Air Force Invitational
25  Enock RONO SO  Northwood (Mich.) 0.28 P 1:53.84 12/6/13  SVSU Holiday Classic
26  Joshua DAVIS JR  Ashland 0.23 P 1:53.85cOT 1.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
27  Alex GILLILAND FR  Alabama-Huntsville 0.17 P 1:53.89 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up
28  Ryan HEALY JR  Adelphi 0.11 P  1:54.01cb 1.00 3/2/14 Boston University Last Chance
28  Joel RIETSMA JR  Grand Valley State 0.11 P 1:54.01 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
30 Patrick COONEY JR Stonehill 0.04 P 1:54.07cb 1.00 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme
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Mile
bacisedaticn e e IR Meet
1 Kevin BATT Adams State 23.77 “ 3:59.84cAb  4.00 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
2 Tabor STEVENS SR Adams State 21.57 “ 4:00.41cAb  4.00 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati 1
3 Robert SANDLIN SR Bellarmine 18.22 “ 4:04.29¢ OT 4.00 2/7/14 Meyo Invitational 2014
4 Dylan LAFOND SO  Mount Olive 15.80 “ 4:05.53 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational
5 Matt DANIELS JR Adams State 13.60 “ 4:06.13cb 4.00 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up 2
6 Chandler REID FR  Adams State 10.86 4:09.10cA 4.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
7 Mike ROBINSON SR Mansfield 8.79 P  4:09.43cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
8 Baptiste MOREU JR West Texas A&M 7.68 P 4:09.93cb 4.00 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme
9 Kirk HARVEY SR Metro State 6.61 P 4:10.25cA 4.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
10  Vegard OLSTAD SO  Western State 5.58 P  4:10.38cA 4.00 1/18/14 ASU Open
11 Brian BAUM JR Ashland 4.57 P 4:10.45cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 3
12 Cole TOEPFER SR Minnesota Duluth 3.56 P  4:10.47 2/21/14 Snowshoe Open
13 Adam SINDA JR Western State 2.51 P 4:10.69cA 4.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
14  Chip JACKSON SR Western Washington 1.42 P 4:11.13cOT 4.00 1/31/14 UW Invitational
15  Nick HALL SO Ashland 1.26 P  4:11.41cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
16  Adam TREDWAY JR  Central Missouri 1.11 P 4:11.64 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
17  Brayden BURLEIGH JR  Shippensburg 0.95 P 4:11.89 2/14/14  Bucknell Tune-Up
18 Keifer JOHNSON FR Western State 0.82 P 4:12.06cA 4.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
19 Harald KARBO SO  Augustana (S.D.) 0.69 P 4:12.18 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
20  Jacob SUSSMAN SR Ashland 0.52 P 4:13.02cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 8
21 Luis ROMERO SO  Texas A&M-Commerce 0.44 P 4:1331 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
22 Tyler SCHICKEL SO  Southern Indiana 0.37 P 4:13.49 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
23 Joshua DAVIS JR Ashland 0.31 P  4:13.57 1/31/14 Findlay Open
23 Dorian MCCRADIC SO Texas A&M-Commerce 0.31 P  4:13.57 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
25  Ricky PEREZ SO  Grand Valley State 0.21 P  4:13.59 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
26 Isaiah SAMOEI SR Eastern New Mexico 0.15 P  4:13.66cAb  4.00 2/7/14 New Mexico Classic
27  John LUTERBACH JR  Adams State 0.10 P 4:13.70cA 4.00 1/18/14 ASU Open
28  John KLECKER SO  Augustana (S.D.) 0.07 P 4:13.77 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
29  Marty ANDRIE SO  Colorado Mines 0.05 P  4:13.85cAu  4.00 1/31/14 CSM Twilight Open
30 Robert PETERSON SO Montana St.-Billings 0.02 P 4:13.97¢OT 4.00 3/1/14 SPU Final Qualifier
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3000 Meters
T S T N Y| e Meet

1 Kevin BATT Adams State 24.45 “ 7:57.63cOT  7.00 2/14/14  UW Husky Classic 1
2 Tabor STEVENS SR Adams State 21.23 “ 8:04.06c OT 7.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic 10
3 Felix DUCHAMPT SR Queens (N.C.) 17.90 P 8:11.26 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational

4 Keifer JOHNSON FR Western State 15.51 P  8:13.45cOT 8.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

5 Johnnie GUY SO  Southern Indiana 13.12 P  8:15.60cb 8.00 2/14/14 Hoosier Hills

6 Tyler PENCE SO  Southern Indiana 11.12 P  8:15.64cb 8.00 1/24/14 Gladstein Invitational

7 Micah CHELIMO SR Alaska Anchorage 8.96 P 8:16.69cOT 8.00 1/18/14 UW Indoor Preview 4
8 Jovanny GODINEZ SR Adams State 7.89 P  8:17.25cA 8.00 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout

9 Marty ANDRIE SO Colorado Mines 6.76 P 8:18.32cAu  8.00 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open

10 Isaiah SAMOEI SR Eastern New Mexico 5.58 P  8:19.83cAOT 8.00 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C

11 Dylan LAFOND SO Mount Olive 4.55 P  8:20.13cb 8.00 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati

12 Michael BIWOTT SO  American International 3.38 P  8:21.60c OT 8.00 2/14/14 lowa State Classic 12
13 Kirk HARVEY SR Metro State 2.32 P 8:22.07cOT 8.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

14  Cole TOEPFER SR Minnesota Duluth 1.29 P 8:22.35 2/1/14 Warren Bowlus Open

15  Tyler SCHICKEL SO  Southern Indiana 1.16 P 8:22.94 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi

16  Adam VOLKERT SR Pittsburg State 1.03 P  8:23.46¢cb 8.00 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus

17 Julian FLOREZ SO  Adams State 0.93 P 8:23.52cOT 8.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

18  Andrew MCLAIN JR Lewis 0.82 P  8:23.56 2/14/14 Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie 9
19  John KLECKER SO  Augustana (S.D.) 0.72 P  8:23.65 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op

20 Mitch KRAFT IR NM P 8:24.03 2/21/14  Snowshoe Open

21 Ty WILLIAMS FR  Adams State 0.58 P 8:24.26cA 8.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

22 Josh MOSKALEWSKI SR Grand Valley State 0.49 P  8:25.07 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

23 Alex MONROE SR Lock Haven 0.43 P  8:25.22 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha 6
24  Alan PETERSON JR  Grand Valley State 0.31 P 8:26.41 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

25 Dylan ANTHONY JR Alaska Anchorage 0.24 P 8:26.73cOT 8.00 2/16/14 UW Indoor Open

26 Solomon BENNETT SR Southern Indiana 0.19 P 8:26.74 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi

27  Josh GUY FR  Southern Indiana 0.10 P 8:27.44 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi

28  Antoine GISORE JR Franklin Pierce 0.07 P  8:27.54cb 8.00 1/24/14 Boston University John Thoma

29  Mike ROBINSON SR Mansfield 0.05 P 8:28.62cOT 8.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

30 Sean SMITH SR Lewis 0.02 P 8:29.32 2/14/14 Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
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5000 Meters

1 Micah CHELIMO SR Alaska Anchorage 24.31 “ 13:56.59¢ OT 13.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic 1
2 Michael BIWOTT SO  American International 20.77 “ 14:09.89cb  14.00 12/14/13 2013 Jay Carisella Track & Field 5
3 Alex MONROE SR Lock Haven 17.88 P 14:17.86 12/7/13 Bison Opener 11
4 Kevin BATT JR  Adams State 3.71 u P 14:19.43cA  15.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

5 Tyler PENCE SO  Southern Indiana 13.16 P 14:24.35cb 14.00 1/31/14 Indiana University Relays

6 Johnnie GUY SO  Southern Indiana 11.14 P 14:24.54cb  14.00 1/31/14 Indiana University Relays 9
7 Jovanny GODINEZ SR Adams State 9.13 P 14:24.64cA  15.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

8 Josh GUY FR Southern Indiana 7.87 P 14:27.30 2/7/14 Ulndy Relays

9 Ty WILLIAMS FR  Adams State 6.78 P  14:28.53cA  15.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

10  Isaiah SAMOEI SR Eastern New Mexico 5.74 P 14:29.09c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

11 Andrew MCLAIN JR Lewis 4.59 P 14:31.20c OT 14.00 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird 8
12 lan BUTLER JR Western State 3.50 P 14:32.44cA  15.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

13 Blake DELONG SR McKendree 2.44 P 14:33.16 2/7/14 Uindy Relays

14  Alan PETERSON JR  Grand Valley State 1.39 P 14:33.85c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

15 Eric SCHOTT SO Missouri Southern 1.29 P 14:33.95 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

16  AISANABRIA SR Neb.-Kearney 1.17 P 14:34.23 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

17  Matt BROOKER SR Cedarville 0.92 P  14:36.46c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

18 Andrew EPPERSON SR Colorado Mines 0.81 P 14:36.90 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic 12
19  Julian FLOREZ SO  Adams State 0.67 P 14:37.90c OT 14.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

20  Bryce BRADLEY FR  Grand Valley State 0.59 P 14:38.80c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

21 Joshua MIRTH JR Hillsdale 0.46 P  14:40.91 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

22 David SILVERSMITH SR Ferris State 0.37 P 14:42.00c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

23 Derek ALCORN SO  Colorado Mines 0.32 P 14:42.09cA 15.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

24  Kevin CARDER SR Neb.-Kearney 0.25 P 14:43.02 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

25 Logan BARRETT JR Saint Joseph's (Ind.) 0.20 P 14:43.22c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

26  Joe DUFF SO  Grand Valley State 0.15 P  14:46.46c OT 14.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

27  Marty ANDRIE SO  Colorado Mines 0.10 P 14:47.28 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic

28 Garrett WILSON SR Western State 0.07 P 14:47.71c OT 14.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

29  Felix DUCHAMPT SR Queens (N.C.) 0.05 P 14:48.09 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic

30 Nolan ZIMMER SO  Northwest Missouri 0.02 P 14:48.41cb  14.00 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
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60 Meter Hurdles

1 Dennis BAIN Claflin 23.05 “ 7.80 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati

2 Moussa DEMBELE SR Saint Augustine's 20.66 “ 7.83 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship 1
3 Sean WELLS SO  Grand Valley State 18.15 7.87 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

4 Ty'reak MURRAY SR Saint Augustine's 15.77 P 7.90 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa 3
5 Elijha OWENS JR Ashland 13.52 P 792 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up 7
6 Kevin BAXTER SO  Lenoir-Rhyne 11.40 P 7.93 1/19/14 Winston-Salem State Open 6
6 Karl MCFARLANE SR Chadron State 11.40 P 7.93cA 7.89 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

8 Myles HUNTER FR Minnesota State 8.15 P 7.95 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op

9 Yakabu IBRAHIM FR  Southern Connecticut 6.99 P 797 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field

10  Waquiem COMAR JR  Ashland 5.90 P 7.98 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up

11 Wilner MARCELIN SR Tiffin 4.82 P 7.99 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

12 Andre SANDERS SO  Pittsburg State 3.74 P 8.00 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

12 Xavier DIXON SR Stonehill 3.74 P 8.00 2/22/14 Northeast-10 Indoor Track & Fi

14  Dillon SCHRODT JR Neb.-Kearney 1.33 P 8.07 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite

15 Seth SIGLER SR Bellarmine 1.11 P 8.10 2/28/14 GLVC Championships

16 Malik LEWIS so NM P 812 2/21/14  Ohio State Tune-Up

17 Chris CUTCHER FR Chadron State 0.75 P 8.14cA 8.10 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

18 Benjamin OJIKA FR Minnesota State 0.60 P 8.16 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch

18  Jusean ARCHIBALD SR Missouri S&T 0.60 P 8.16 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge

20  Nick LEBRON SR Southern Connecticut 0.45 P 8.7 12/7/13 Yale Season Opener 2013

20 Parker JONES FR Adams State 0.45 P 8.17cA 8.13 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier

20  Terry JACKSON SO Seton Hill 0.45 P 8.17 1/31/14 16th Annual Bison Open & Mul

23 Zach SHREVE JR West Virginia Wesleyan ~ 0.30 P 8.8 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet

23 Slater POWELL SR Minnesota State 0.30 P 8.18 12/7/13 MSU Mankato Chuck Petersen

23 D'omar BOYDEN JR  Saginaw Valley State 0.30 P 8.8 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

26  Jazz ALLEN JR Missouri Southern 0.15 P 8.19 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

26 Blake ALEXANDER FR William Jewell 0.15 P 819 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge

26  Ethan SNYDER SR Lake Erie 0.15 P 8.19 1/24/14 YSU Indoor Invitational

26 Arnau ERTA JR West Texas A&M 0.15 P 8.19cA 8.15 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier

30 Lepear SMITH JR Malone 0.02 P 820 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up

30 Kevin DORENKAMPER JR Lewis 0.02 P 8.20 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up

30 Stallone WATSON SO  Lincoln (Mo.) 0.02 P 8.20 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Owens, Comar, Windle,
Cook

Edmonds, Quarles, Ellis Jr.,

Cato

Chambers, Robinson,
Williams, Cameron
Guerrier, Lebron, Forth,
Sharpe

Shaffer, Rozier, Weaver,
Hoch

Hammersmith, Burnett,
Hoffman, Mohamed
Lane, Hancock, Gearman,
Hancock

Edwards, Ashley, Blake,
Blake

Hargrove, Colvin, Mortel,
Garrett

Etchemendy, Raffin,
Murphy, Jones

Shell, Lawrence, Brown,
Bowleg

Turner, Olson, Kastello,
Loehr

Guerrero, Eschbach, Krc,
Umunnakwe

Bologa, Kujawski, Shaw,
Bales

Boham, Gaetan, Parker-
Washingt, Garvey
Cunningham, Hyman,
Campbell, Berch
McCarty, Granillo,
Lockhart, Loch

Collins, Webster, Briggs,
Smithey

Dennis, Helom, Davis,
Prescott

Dubose, Lee, Skinner,
Rollins

Edwards, Howard, Spears
Jr., McNally

Bauer, Commandeur,
Camara, Hewitt

Wright, Buchanan,
Whitman, Aberle

Monday, March 03, 2014

Ashland

Saint Augustine's

Virginia State

Southern Connecticut

Colorado Mines

Grand Valley State

Minnesota State

Lincoln (Mo.)

Tiffin

Hillsdale

Southwest Baptist

MSU Moorhead

Tarleton State

Shippensburg

East Stroudsburg

Johnson C. Smith

Central Missouri

Findlay

West Texas A&M

Texas A&M-Commerce

Academy of Art

Alaska Anchorage

UC-Colorado Springs

4x400 Relay

22.89 “ 3:13.78cOT  3.00

19.71 B 314076 300

15.92 P 3:15.40
12.76 P 3:15.66cb 3.00
9.61 P 3:15.92cAu  3.00
7.40 P 3:16.27¢OT 3.00
5.02 P 3:16.92
3.91 P 3:17.12cb 3.00
2.74 P 3:17.42cOT 3.00
1.68 P 3:17.57
1.57 P 3:17.59
1.40 P 3:17.78
1.21 P 3:18.02cA OT 3.00
1.08 P 3:18.10
0.91 P 3:18.28
0.77 P 3:18.38cb 3.00
0.59 P 3:18.58cOT 3.00
0.48 P 3:18.60
0.33 P 3:18.73cAOT 3.00
0.28 P 3:18.75cA OT 3.00
0.19 P 3:18.85¢OT 3.00
0.06 P 3:19.23cb 3.00
0.04 P 3:19.33cA 3.00

USTFCCCA.org

2/14/14

1/31/14

2/16/14

2/28/14

2/21/14

2/14/14

2/15/14

2/7/14

1/24/14

2/22/14

1/24/14

2/21/14

3/1/14

3/1/14

3/1/14

1/31/14

2/14/14

3/1/14

3/1/14

3/1/14

3/1/14

2/21/14

2/28/14

Meet NCAA 2013

GVSU Big Meet Invite 1
Penn State National Invitationa 2
CIAA Indoor Championship 8

NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field

Joe Davies Open

GVSU Big Meet Invite 3
Minnesota State - Coaches Op

39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus 9
YSU Indoor Invitational

Hillsdale Tune-Up

2014 Jayhawk Classic

Snowshoe Open 11
Lone Star Conference Indoor C

PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha

PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha

Penn State National Invitationa 4
GVSU Big Meet Invite

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 7
Lone Star Conference Indoor C

Lone Star Conference Indoor C

SPU Final Qualifier

GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha

RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22
23

Daniels, Lamar, Stevens,
Reid

Hansson, Kuil, Omot, Karb:
Hall, Cook, Baum, Windle
Kitagawa, Goodman, Urys,
Lafond

Van De Velde, Lawrence,
Butler, Johnson

Pulley, Burnett, Wilk,
Barnes

Brockmueller, Lindsey-
Stevens, Stevensen,
Brockmueller

Stevens, D'Entremont,
Wilson, Toepfer
Cashin, Goins, Johnson,
Antivo

Hayes, Smithey, Webster,
Eilerman

Weaver, Rozier, Hoch,
Socha

Kirkpatrick, Baldasare,
Cooney, Zawalich

Schoneberger, Gearman,
Lugo, Stocker

Wilcox, Strand, Bergeson,
Kraft

Kangogo, Commandeur,
Hewitt, Chelimo

Bennett, Martinez, Parker,
Schickel

Robinson-McCoy, Cato,
Mbow, Walcott

Hanna, Rhodes, Hansen,
Beagley

Warburton, Hill, Boucher,
Harvey

Hollingsworth, Lewis,
Scholle, Duchampt
Milhauser, Gallahger,
Jemilo, Smith

Felt, Stults, Guiod, Monroe

Vugteveen, Kelloway,
Proceviat, Young

Monday, March 03, 2014

Distance Medley Relay

Adams State

Augustana (S.D.)
Ashland
Mount Olive

Western State
Grand Valley State

Sioux Falls

Minnesota Duluth
American International
Findlay

Colorado Mines
Stonehill
Minnesota State
Alaska Anchorage
Southern Indiana
Saint Augustine's
Metro State
Queens (N.C.)
Lewis

Lock Haven

Simon Fraser

22.70

19.47
16.43
12.63

9.58

7.51

5.19

4.12

2.95

1.84

1.72

1.61

NM

0.84

0.57

0.42

NM

0.20

0.14

0.07

0.04
0.04

“ 9:53.49cA  10.00
B 95443
“ 9:54.59
9:57.89
P 9:58.10cA  10.00
P 9:58.42
P 9:50.75
P 10:00.03

P 10:00.84cb  9.00

P 10:01.54

P 10:01.64cAu

10.00

P 10:01.72cb  9.00

P 10:03.92

P 10:04.33cA

10.00

P 10:04.67c¢OT 9.00

P 10:05.74

P 10:06.06

P 10:06.10c OT 9.00

P 10:06.30cAu 10.00
P 10:06.47cAu 10.00
P 10:06.77

10:07.04

P 10:07.07c¢OT 9.00

USTFCCCA.org

2/28/14

2/15/14
3/1/14
3/2/14

2/28/14

3/1/14

2/15/14

2/15/14

2/28/14

3/1/14

1/31/14

2/7/14

2/15/14

2/28/14

3/1/14

2/28/14

2/16/14

3/1/14

1/31/14

2/21/14

2/28/14

3/1/14
2/14/14

Meet
RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

Minnesota State - Coaches Op
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
Last Chance Meet

RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

Minnesota State - Coaches Op

Minnesota State - Coaches Op

NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

CSM Twilight Open

Boston University David Heme

Minnesota State - Coaches Op

RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

SPU Final Qualifier

GLVC Championships

CIAA Indoor Championship

SPU Final Qualifier

CSM Twilight Open

Joe Davies Open

GLVC Championships

PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
UW Husky Classic

NCAA 2013

2
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High Jump
Nati Seedfainlete —————— Jnstiwtion [ TeamPts] | J014NCAAGest ] Meet
1 Jeron ROBINSON SO  Texas A&M-Kingsville 24.88 “ 2.22m 7-3% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C 1
2 Isaac JEAN-PAUL SO Lewis 20.56 “ 2.17m 7-1% 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
3 Jovan VUKICEVIC JR Queens (N.C.) 18.09 2.16m 7-1 1/26/14 Emory Crossplex Invitational
4 Jalen RAMSEY SO  Shippensburg 15.62 P 2.15m 7-% 2/14/14  Bucknell Tune-Up
4 Edward DUDLEY SR Lake Erie 15.62 P 2.15m 7-% 2/14/14 Hoosier Hills 2
6 Justin BETHEA JR  Adams State 11.16 P 2.14m 7-% 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
6 Khalil HENRY SR Limestone 11.16 P 2.14m 7-% 2/23/14 Conference Carolinas Indoor C
6 Keyvan RUDD SR Minnesota State 11.16 P 2.14m 7-% 1/11/14 MSU Mankato Alumni Open
9 Will BERRY SO  East Stroudsburg 6.82 P 2.13m 6-11% 2/22/14 Kutztown Marron and Gold Inv
10 Joseph POSTWAITE JR Lake Erie 5.51 P 2.12m 6-117% 1/24/14 YSU Indoor Invitational
10 Nicholas STALEY JR Stonehill 5.51 P 212m 6-11% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
12 Devin CLAYPOOL SR Central Missouri 3.33 P 2.11m 6-11 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite 4
12 Bennie KIRKWOOD JR Western State 3.33 P 2.11m 6-11 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
12 Seth BAILEY SO  East Stroudsburg 3.33 P 211m 6-11 2/14/14 Lafayette/Rider Winter Games
15 Robert VALDEZ SO  Lake Superior State 1.07 P 2.10m 6-10% 12/6/13 Kent State Golden Flash Gala
15  Eddie SHELTON SR Saint Augustine's 1.07 P 2.10m 6-10% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa 7
15 George WILLIAMS JR Wingate 1.07 P 2.10m 6-10% 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational
15 Jamaal PETTY JR Virginia Union 1.07 P 2.10m 6-10% 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
15 Trent CHAPPELL JR Grand Valley State 1.07 P 2.10m 6-10% 1/24/14 SVSU - GVSU Dual 5
20  Eugene CANNADAY JR Tiffin 0.47 P 2.09m 6-10% 12/7/13  Tiffin Alumni Open 11
20 Brett WATSON JR Western Washington 0.47 P 2.09m 6-10% 1/31/14 UW Invitational
22 Dillon SCHRODT JR  Neb.-Kearney 0.35 P 2.08m 6-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
22 Samuel SAIDI JR Emporia State 0.35 P 2.08m 6-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
22 Matthew JEUNE JR  New Haven 0.35 P 2.08m 6-9% 1/24/14 Boston University John Thoma
22 Jeremy BRAMAN SR Lake Superior State 0.35 P 2.08m 6-9% 12/6/13 Kent State Golden Flash Gala
26 Jacob WILSON SR NM P 2.07m 6-9% 1/25/14 2014 Stadium Sports Grill/Dav
26  Nick LEBRON SR Southern Connecticut 0.15 P 2.07m 6-9% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
28  Frank VELDMAN FR  Minnesota State 0.07 P 2.06m 6-9 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
28  Jocari BEATTIE FR  Lake Erie 0.07 P 2.06m 6-9 1/24/14 YSU Indoor Invitational
28  Avery ROBERTS FR Western State 0.07 P 2.06m 6-9 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
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=5;"= 2014 Indoor Track & Field, Week #6 a5 of 3/3/2014 10:32:57 AM

Pole Vault
T LTI T T || e Meet
1 Jeff PIEPENBRINK Pittsburg State 23.91 “ 5.22m 17-1% 1/10/14 MSSU "Southern" Invite
2 Bret MYERS SR Grand Valley State 21.62 “ 5.20m 17-% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 5
3 Brady MELUGIN SO Missouri Southern 18.34 “ 5.11m 16-9% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
4 Jordan YAMOAH SO  Texas A&M-Kingsville 16.20 5.10m 16-8% 2/14/14 TTU Red Raider Open 1
5 Scott GREENMAN SO Sioux Falls 13.53 P 5.05m 16-6% 2/8/14 Dakota Realty Alumni Meet 11
5 Jagger GRAN SO  Sioux Falls 13.53 P 5.05m 16-6% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch 10
7 Michael JUERGENS SR Missouri Southern 9.34 P 5.03m 16-6 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 3
8 Ryan MCGUIRE JR Missouri S&T 7.86 P 4.98m 16-4 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge 11
9 Nelson LASKOSKI SR Southern Connecticut 6.67 P 4.96m 16-3% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
10 Mark SEEBA JR Neb.-Kearney 5.57 P 4.95m 16-2% 1/24/14 Prairie Wolf Indoor Invitational
11 Brady TIEN JR NM P 4.93m 16-2 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
12 James BLACKWELL JR  Cedarville 3.33 P 4.92m 16-1% 2/14/14 Hoosier Hills
13 Kirk CAPDEVILLE JR Minot State 2.24 P 4.90m 16-% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
13  Jordan PACHECO FR  Slippery Rock 2.24 P  4.90m 16-% 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up
13 Jay KILPATRICK JR Neb.-Kearney 2.24 P 4.90m 16-% 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
16  Jayce PHELPS FR  Pittsburg State 0.80 P 4.83m 15-10 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
16  Brett OTTLEY SR NM P 4.83m 15-10 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
16  David KRUMLAND JR  Neb.-Kearney 0.80 P 4.83m 15-10 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
19 Eric HUNTER JR West Chester 0.50 P 4.82m 15-9% 1/16/14 Kutztown Golden Bear Invite
19  Lanny BUCK JR Kutztown 0.50 P 4.82m 15-9% 1/16/14 Kutztown Golden Bear Invite
21  Cody COLAGRANDE SO Slippery Rock 0.40 P 4.81m 15-9% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
22 Roland RUSH FR  Wheeling Jesuit 0.35 P 4.80m 15-9 12/6/13 Marietta College First Glimpse
22 Evan WEBB SR Lees-McRae 0.35 P 4.80m 15-9 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
24 Cody DURAND JR Missouri S&T 0.25 P 4.79m 15-8% 2/7/14 Missouri Invitational
25 Matthew HARRIS SO Hillsdale 0.20 P 4.76m 15-7% 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up
26 Bryan ELYEA-WHEELER SO Concordia-St. Paul 0.15 P 4.75m 15-7 2/21/14 Snowshoe Open
26  Kaleb SCHWEIGER SR Lake Superior State 0.15 P  4.75m 15-7 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
26  Jacob ZEBEDEE FR  Sioux Falls 0.15 P 4.75m 15-7 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
29  Jake ELBERS SR Grand Valley State 0.05 P 4.71m 15-5% 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up
30 Tanner SCHWANZ JR Neb.-Kearney 0.02 P 4.70m 15-5 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
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Long Jump
bclsdatien e | L I Meet
1 Keenan SOLES Pittsburg State 24.35 “ 7.82m 25-8 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite 11
2 Joshuah BASS SO Indianapolis 21.78 “ 7.76m 25-5% 2/1/14 Taylor University Invitational 13
3 Carlton LAVONG JR Adams State 18.75 “ 7.65m 25-1% 2/7/14 New Mexico Classic 12
4 Brady LAND JR  Neb.-Kearney 16.00 “ 7.57m 24-10 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
5 JaQuan DEMIEL JR Saint Augustine's 13.30 7.46m 24-5% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
6 David SHAW JR  Saint Augustine's 11.11 P 7.43m 24-4% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
6 Alexander ZOLOTOGLAVYY FR Findlay 11.11 P 7.43m 24-4% 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme
8 Taylor HOCKMAN SR Seton Hill 7.66 P 7.36m 24-1% 1/31/14 16th Annual Bison Open & Mul
9 Meelis SIMSON SO  Central Missouri 6.60 P 7.35m 24-1% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 2
10  Edward DUDLEY SR Lake Erie 5.53 P 7.34m 24-1 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up
11 LeQuan CHAPMAN JR Shippensburg 4.47 P 7.33m 24-% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
12 DeJon WILKINSON SR Saint Augustine's 3.40 P 7.32m 24-% 1/11/14 Wake Forest Invitational
13 Anthony HARRIS JR Texas A&M-Commerce 2.34 P 7.31m 23-11% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
14  Paul ALONGO SO  West Texas A&M 1.28 P 7.30m 23-11% 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati 15
15 CJ GRIGGS SR Texas A&M-Kingsville 1.01 P 7.26m 23-10 1/31/14 TTU Masked Rider Open
15  Steven MANN SR Pittsburg State 1.01 P 7.26m 23-10 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
17 Berfrantz CHARLES JR Virginia Union 0.77 P 7.25m 23-9% 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
18  Jusean ARCHIBALD SR Missouri S&T 0.64 P 7.24m 23-9 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
19  Michael LEE SO Southern Connecticut 0.50 P 7.20m 23-7% 1/10/14 2014 Dartmouth Relays - Colle
20 Keyshawn DAVIS FR  St. Cloud State 0.45 P 7.19m 23-7% 2/21/14 Snowshoe Open
21 Dillon SCHRODT JR Neb.-Kearney 0.40 P 7.18m 23-6% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
22 Kemarki ABSALOM JR West Texas A&M 0.35 P 7.17m 23-6% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
23 Nathan FRAEYMAN JR  Grand Valley State 0.30 P 7.16m 23-6 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
23 Tylor ALBRIGHT SO Missouri Southern 0.30 P 7.16m 23-6 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
23 Ricky WILLIAMS SO  American International 0.30 P 7.16m 23-6 12/14/13 2013 Jay Carisella Track & Field
23 Joseph POSTWAITE JR Lake Erie 0.30 P 7.16m 23-6 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
27  Kerry HOLMES FR  Notre Dame (Ohio) 0.10 P 7.14m 23-5% 12/6/13  YSU Penguin Icebreaker
28 Logan HOWE SO  Grand Valley State 0.07 P 7.12m 23-4% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
28  George CHARALAMBOUS JR  Central Missouri 0.07 P 7.12m 23-4% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
30  Stallone WATSON SO  Lincoln (Mo.) 0.02 P 7.11m 23-4 2/21/14 Missouri Collegiate Challenge
30  Cassandine BLASSINGAME JR Carson-Newman 0.02 P 7.11m 23-4 2/7/14 2014 Mountaineer Open Indoo
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Triple Jump

Nati Seedfainlete —————— Jnstiwtion [ TeamPts] | 2014NCAAGest | Meet
1 DeJon WILKINSON SR Saint Augustine's 24.78 “ 16.01m 52-6% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa 2
2 Carlton LAVONG JR  Adams State 22.41 “ 15.93m 52-3% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch 5
3 Joseph POSTWAITE JR Lake Erie 19.06 “ 15.64m 51-3% 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch 4
4 Darion BOURE JR Missouri Southern 15.19 P 15.12m 49-7% 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv 11
5 Marquise CUSHON JR Pittsburg State 13.16 P 15.11m 49-7 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
6 Michael LEE SO  Southern Connecticut 11.10 P 15.09m 49-6% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field 15
7 Demorrio LEGGETT JR Findlay 8.97 P 15.05m 49-4% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
8 LeQuan CHAPMAN JR  Shippensburg 7.91 P 15.03m 49-3% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
9 David PEARCILL SR Minnesota State 6.66 P 14.95m 49-% 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
10  David SHAW JR  Saint Augustine's 5.33 P 14.81m 48-7% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa 6
10 Lois AWOUNOU SO Western State 5.33 P 14.81m 48-7% 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout
12 Khalil JOR'DAN SO  Minnesota State 3.31 P 14.80m 48-6% 12/7/13 MSU Mankato Chuck Petersen
13 Benoit NADIN FR West Texas A&M 2.27 P 14.77m 48-5% 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
14  Jimm GUERRIER SR Southern Connecticut 1.23 P 14.75m 48-4% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field 13
15  Johnny CARTER SO  Academy of Art 1.12 P 14.74m 48-4% 12/7/13  Adams State Early Grizzly Open 1
16  Matthew TERRY JR  Shippensburg 0.86 P 14.64m 48-% 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati
17 Ty ETCHEMENDY FR Hillsdale 0.70 P 14.60m 47-11 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
18  Taylor HOCKMAN SR Seton Hill 0.60 P 14.59m 47-10% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
19 CJ GRIGGS SR Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.50 P 14.57m 47-9% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C 8
19  Antonio COMBS SR Tiffin 0.50 P 14.57m 47-9% 12/6/13  Tiffin Vs Lake Erie Dual
21 Vladislav MOLDAVANOV  FR  Simon Fraser 0.40 P 14.52m 47-7% 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic
21 Micah WASHINGTON JR West Texas A&M 0.40 P 14.52m 47-7% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
23 Horane HOLGATE SR Johnson C. Smith 0.30 P 14.51m 47-7% 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
24  Tendo LUKWAGO SR Grand Valley State 0.25 P 14.50m 47-7 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open 14
24 Jeremy ROBINSON SO UW-Parkside 0.25 P 14.50m 47-7 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
26  Astute EVANS SR Wingate 0.15 P 14.49m 47-6% 1/25/14 Tar Heel Opener
26 JaQuan DEMIEL JR Saint Augustine's 0.15 P 14.49m 47-6% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
28  Clark TANKSLEY SR Missouri Southern 0.07 P 14.48m 47-6% 1/10/14 MSSU "Southern" Invite
29  Keyshawn DAVIS FR St Cloud State 0.05 P 14.46m 47-5% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
29  Jonathan HARPER JR Bowie State 0.05 P 14.46m 47-5% 12/7/13 Jack Pyrah Invitational
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Shot Put
hari S e nnaion o [ s RN — weet
1 Christopher REED Minnesota State 25.95 “ 20.07m 65-10% 1/31/14 MSU Mankato Multi & Open 2
2 Donald DUKE SR Ashland 21.55 “ 19.09m 62-7% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
3 Wesley LAVONG SR Adams State 18.89 “ 18.82m 61-9 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch 12
4 Chris SAIKALIS FR  Grand Valley State 15.82 P 18.27m 59-11% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
5 Grant SMITH JR  Shippensburg 13.55 P 18.11m 59-5 2/14/14 Bucknell Tune-Up
6 Jason ZAHN FR  Ashland 10.80 P 17.66m 57-11% 1/24/14 YSU Indoor Invitational
7 Jordan BENTS JR Sioux Falls 8.66 P 17.58m 57-8% 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
8 Michael THALKEN SR Neb.-Kearney 7.63 P 17.56m 57-7% 2/8/14 UNK Charlie Foster Classic
9 Frank CATELLI SO Western Washington 6.55 P 17.51m 57-5% 2/16/14 UW Indoor Open
10  Zach WEATHERLY SO West Texas A&M 5.45 P 17.45m 57-3 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
11 Charith KAPUKOTUWA SR Chadron State 4.41 P 17.43m 57-2% 1/31/14 Chadron State Twilight
12 Marcus VICARS SR Findlay 3.19 P 17.21m 56-5% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 6
13 Darien THORNTON SO  Grand Valley State 2.15 P 17.17m 56-4 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
14  Michael CAMERON JR  Southern Connecticut 1.15 P 17.16m 56-3% 2/22/14 Northeast-10 Indoor Track & Fi 8
15 John BANOVETZ SR Hillsdale 1.03 P 17.14m 56-3 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
16  Zac PAPAY SO  Ashland 0.91 P 17.12m 56-2 1/31/14 Findlay Open
17 Javan GRAY JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.70 P 16.97m 55-8% 2/14/14 TTU Red Raider Open
18  Ben HAHLER FR  Findlay 0.60 P 16.86m 55-3% 2/21/14 Ohio State Tune-Up
19 Matthew HUCKABEE SO Lincoln (Pa.) 0.50 P 16.83m 55-2% 2/16/14  CIAA Indoor Championship 13
20 CJHAMM JR  Augustana (S.D.) 0.45 P 16.80m 55-1% 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
21 Zach BAXTER SO  Adams State 0.40 P 16.61m 54-6 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
22 Justin DIECK SO  Lake Superior State 0.35 P 16.49m 54-1% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
23 Randale WATSON SR Johnson C. Smith 0.30 P 16.48m 54-1 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
24  Bo FARROW FR  Pittsburg State 0.25 P 16.40m 53-9% 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
24 Shane WYANT SR Indianapolis 0.25 P 16.40m 53-9% 1/31/14 Indiana University Relays
24  Davion BOWERS SO Tiffin 0.25 P  16.40m 53-9% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
27  Trevor MILLER JR  Slippery Rock 0.10 P 16.39m 53-9% 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up
28  Joshua BRIDWELL SR Indianapolis 0.07 P 16.36m 53-8% 2/21/14 Ohio State Tune-Up
29  Garrett APPIER SO  Pittsburg State 0.05 P 16.35m 53-7% 2/7/14 UCM Mule Relays
30 Enis BUKALO SR Southern Connecticut 0.02 P 16.27m 53-4% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
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Weight Throw
hari S, lnaion [ s RN — weet
1 Justin WELCH Findlay 25.04 “ 22.00m 72-2% 12/6/13  Oiler Opener
2 Zac BALL JR  Ashland 22.08 “ 21.54m 70-8 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 5
3 Darien THORNTON SO  Grand Valley State 19.33 P 21.18m 69-6 2/7/14 Hillsdale Wide-Track Classic
4 Christopher REED SR Minnesota State 16.38 P 20.61m 67-7% 2/21/14 Snowshoe Open 4
5 James Clay HARRIS JR  Ashland 13.17 P 19.77m 64-10% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
6 Ryan JOHNSON SO  St. Cloud State 10.81 P 19.52m 64-% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
7 Mack TAYLOR JR  Ashland 8.74 P 19.47m 63-10% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
8 Travis TOTH JR East Stroudsburg 7.64 P 19.40m 63-7% 2/15/14 Millrose Games
9 Blake DONSON SO  Grand Valley State 6.45 P 19.27m 63-2% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 6
10  Chris NELSON SR Shippensburg 5.34 P 19.18m 62-11% 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati
11 Jared CONKLIN JR Ashland 4.32 P 19.15m 62-10 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
12  Tim LOVEJOY SR Indianapolis 3.28 P 19.09m 62-7% 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
13 Adam BARR SO Lewis 2.24 P 19.04m 62-5% 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
14  Tresley DUPONT SO  Southern Connecticut 1.14 P 18.90m 62-% 2/22/14 Northeast-10 Indoor Track & Fi
15 Lovell PETERSON FR Grand Valley State 0.95 P 18.78m 61-7% 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way
16  Charith KAPUKOTUWA SR Chadron State 0.80 P 18.63m 61-1% 1/25/14 2014 Stadium Sports Grill/Dav 9
17  Jay LECHNER SO  Grand Valley State 0.70 P 18.60m 61-% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
18 Wesley LAVONG SR Adams State 0.60 P 18.37m 60-3% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
19 Kyle STEINHAUSER SR Ashland 0.50 P 18.34m 60-2 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up
20  Arthur GUERRA SR Southern Connecticut 0.45 P 18.26m 59-11 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field 8
21 Brice BEALS SO  Lock Haven 0.40 P 18.19m 59-8% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
22 Duke TAYLOR SO  Malone 0.35 P 18.17m 59-7% 1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
23 Bryn CAMPBELL FR Ashland 0.30 P 18.15m 59-6% 2/21/14 Ohio State Tune-Up
24  Jordan BENTS JR Sioux Falls 0.25 P 18.06m 59-3 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
25 Kevin STANLEY JR Central Washington 0.20 P 18.05m 59-2% 2/8/14 Runners Soul Open
26 CJ HAMM JR Augustana (S.D.) 0.15 P 17.99m 59-% 2/21/14 USD Twilight
27  Brian FREED SR South Dakota Mines 0.10 P 17.98m 59-0 1/25/14 2014 Stadium Sports Grill/Dav
28  Mike MOON FR  Grand Valley State 0.07 P 17.97m 58-11% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
29 Ryan EWEN SR Colorado Mines 0.05 P 17.92m 58-9% 2/7/14 Birds & Bees (Eagles & Jackets)
29  Luke WILSON JR  Pittsburg State 0.05 P 17.92m 58-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
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Heptathlon
2014 Best, (sced), Date
Nick LEBRON Southern Connecticut ~ 24.34 5,504 2/28/14 5504 )N 228 3
2 Nathan HANCOCK JR  Minnesota State 21.11 5,371 1/31/14 5371 (2)“ 1/31 5
3 Payson MAYDEW SO Emporia State 18.50 5,305 2/28/14 5305 (3)“ 2/28 10
4 Dillon SCHRODT JR Neb.-Kearney 16.17 5,269 12/13/13 5269 (4)“ 12/13 7
5 Justin BALCZAK JR Lake Superior State 14.13 5,264 12/6/13 5264 (5)“ 12/6 2
6 Jeff PIEPENBRINK JR Pittsburg State 11.32 5,141 2/28/14 5141 (6) P 2/28
7 Kaleb SCHWEIGER SR Lake Superior State 8.83 5,063 3/1/14 5063 (7) P 311
8 Blake SEITZ SO Central Missouri 7.76 5,052 2/28/14 5052 (8) P 2/28
9 Connor COLEMAN JR Southern Connecticut 6.54 5,017 2/28/14 5017 (9) P 2/28
10  Kalen FARR SO  Neb.-Kearney 5.48 5,007 12/13/13 5007 (10) P 12/13
11 Daniel MCCARTY SO Central Missouri 4.46 5,004 2/28/14 5004 (11) P 2/28
12 Hassan ILYAS SO  Central Missouri 3.45 5,003 2/28/14 5003 (12) P 2/28
13 Hans LUBICH SR Slippery Rock 2.36 4,976 3/1/14 4976 (13) P 3/1
14  Matt RICH JR Texas A&M-Commerce 1.16 4,912 3/1/14 4912 (14) P 31
14 Isaac SNYDER SR Lake Erie 1.16 4,912 3/1/14 4912 (14) P 311
14  Ben KOLB SR Bellarmine 1.16 4,912 2/28/14 4912 (14) P 2/28 11
17 Cody THOMAS SO  Alaska Anchorage 0.75 4,880 2/21/14 4880 (17) P 2/21
18  Austin STRINE SR Shippensburg 0.63 4,871 3/1/14 4871 (18) P 311
19 Gregory RODRIGUEZ JR Chadron State 0.51 4,867 2/7/14 4867 (19) P 2/7
20  Osvaldo GRANILLO FR Central Missouri 0.45 4,852 12/6/13 4852 (20) P 12/6
21 Jared HARKNESS SO Llewis 0.40 4,823 2/28/14 4823 (21) P 2/28
22 Hunter DITTBENNER JR Chadron State 0.35 4,788 2/28/14 4788 (22) P 2/28
23 Jacob GREEN SO Ashland 0.30 4,782 3/1/14 4782 (23) P 34
24 Simon HAYES FR Western State 0.25 4,777 2/28/14 4777 (24) P 2/28
25 Derrick SCHLUTER JR Northwest Missouri 0.20 4,764 2/28/14 4764 (25) P 2/28
26  Andrew MUDD FR  Saginaw Valley State 0.15 4,762 3/1/14 4762 (26) P 31
27  Grady GOFF SR Emporia State 0.10 4,727 2/28/14 4727 (27) P 2/28
28  Logann HALLORAN SR Northwest Missouri 0.07 4,721 12/13/13 4721 (28) P 12/13
29 Rodgerick WOODS JR Lindenwood 0.05 4,716 2/28/14 4716 (29) P 2/28
30 Colin GOLIGOSKI JR  Concordia-St. Paul 0.02 4,712 1/31/14 4712 (30) P 1/31
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60 Meters
NattSeedatiete sttt [ Teampis] | 201ancaaGest ] veet
1 Danielle WILLIAMS SR Johnson C. Smith 22.72 “ 7.36 2/16/14  CIAA Indoor Championship 4
2 Ada UDAYA JR  New Haven 20.18 “ 7.41 1/11/14 2014 Yale Collegiate Invitation 3
3 Yanique ELLINGTON SO Lincoln (Mo.) 18.07 “ 7.42 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
4 Kayon ROBINSON SR Adams State 3961 ¥ 7.43a 7.39 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
5 Latoya KING SR Lincoln (Mo.) 13.75 P 7.45 12/6/13 ISU Holiday Preview 1
5 Kandace THOMAS JR  Saint Augustine's 13.75 P 7.45 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
7 C'evon JONES SO Virginia Union 9.64 P 7.46 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
8 Janae JOHNSON JR Lincoln (Mo.) 7.60 P 7.59 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
8 Samantha ELLIOTT JR  Johnson C. Smith 7.60 P 7.59 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet 6
10 Whitney ROWE JR Colorado Mesa 5.53 P 7.60cA 7.56 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
11 Jasmine BIEN-AIME JR Southern Connecticut 4.46 P 7.61 2/22/14 Northeast-10 Indoor Track & Fi
11 Michaela LEWIS JR Grand Valley State 4.46 P 7.61 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
11  Samantha WOODBURN SO NM P 7.61 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
11  Raven COVINGTON SO  Winston-Salem State 4.46 P 7.61 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
15 Sunayna WAHI SO  Adams State 1.29 P 7.62cA 7.58 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
15 Tia KNIGHT FR MSU Moorhead 1.29 P 7.62 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
17 Shanna THOMAS JR New Mexico Highlands 1.02 P 7.63cA 7.59 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
17  Shanice MCPHERSON FR New Mexico Highlands 1.02 P 7.63cA 7.59 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
19  Katelin BARBER JR  Alabama-Huntsville 0.75 P 7.64 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up
20  Trudy-Ann RICHARDS SO  Johnson C. Smith 0.63 P 7.65 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
20  Kimberley BAILEY FR  Lincoln (Mo.) 0.63 P 7.65 1/17/14 llini Classic
22 Sheneika ROCHESTER SR New Mexico Highlands 0.46 P 7.66cA 7.62 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
23 Jamie ASHCROFT FR  Alaska Anchorage 0.36 P 7.67 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
23 Shatajah WATTELY FR  Southern Connecticut 0.36 P 7.67 12/7/13 Yale Season Opener 2013
23 Madison BERRYMAN SR Central Oklahoma 0.36 P 17.67 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
26  Brittany DARBY SO Tiffin 0.17 P 7.68 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
26 Ramie GRAYSON JR Pittsburg State 0.17 P 7.68 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
26  Danielle SMITH JR East Stroudsburg 0.17 P 7.68 3/1/14 PSACIndoor Track & Field Cha
29 Danielle MARTIN SO Lake Erie 0.05 P 7.69 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
29 Kayla ADDISON SR Grand Valley State 0.05 P 7.69 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
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200 Meters
hari s nsnaion [ s RN — weet
1 Kayon ROBINSON Adams State 22.97 “ 23.90cA 23.76 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
1 Danielle WILLIAMS SR Johnson C. Smith 4.97 n “ 23.90cb 23.53 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa 2
3 Ada UDAYA JR New Haven 18.79 “ 23.95ch 23.58 2/15/14 Boston University Scarlet and 6
4 Yanique ELLINGTON SO Lincoln (Mo.) 16.57 “ 24.01 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
5 Quanera HAYES JR Livingstone 13.78 “ 24.24 1/19/14 Winston-Salem State Open
6 Janae JOHNSON JR  Lincoln (Mo.) 11.08 P 2453 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
7 Kathryn STEWART JR U-Mary 9.05 P 2454 12/6/13 Dakota Duals
8 Kalena FRANKLIN SR Grand Valley State 7.98 P 24.57 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
9 Jasmine BIEN-AIME JR Southern Connecticut 6.75 P 24.67cb 24.29 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
9 Samantha ELLIOTT JR  Johnson C. Smith 2.75 n P 24.67 1/19/14 Winston-Salem State Open 5
11  Tamara KEANE SR Lincoln (Mo.) 4.58 P 2474 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
12  Kandace THOMAS JR  Saint Augustine's 3.40 P 24.82 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
13 Shatajah WATTELY FR  Southern Connecticut 2.37 P 24.84ch 24.46 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
14 Whitney ROWE JR Colorado Mesa 1.29 P 24.91cA 24.77 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
15 Donna-Lee HYLTON SR Lincoln (Mo.) 1.17 P 24.93ch 24.55 2/7/14  39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
16  Kaydian JONES SR UDC 0.95 P 25.03 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
17  Trudy-Ann RICHARDS SO  Johnson C. Smith 0.83 P  25.05 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
18  Jamie ASHCROFT FR  Alaska Anchorage 0.69 P 25.08cb 24.69 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
19  Samantha WOODBURN SO NM P 2514 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
20 Bianca FARRINGTON JR West Texas A&M 0.45 P 25.16cAOT 24.70 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
21 Akeisha DUMONT JR Saint Augustine's 0.40 P 25.17 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
22 Taylor DESKINS SR Tiffin 0.35 P 25.18 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
23 Jasmin HUGHES SR Missouri Southern 0.30 P 25.20 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
24  Emma SHELL SR Southwest Baptist 0.25 P 2523 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
24 Moneque BECKFORD FR  Southern Connecticut 0.25 P 25.23cb 24.84 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme
26  Holly SUSS SO  Minnesota State 0.15 P 25.24 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
26  Ramie GRAYSON JR  Pittsburg State 0.15 P 25.24 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
28  Chantel STENNIS SO Lewis 0.07 P 25.25 2/14/14 Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
28 LaTisha MARTIN JR Indianapolis 0.07 P 25.25 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
30  Brittany DARBY SO Tiffin 0.02 P 25.28 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
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400 Meters
I TS T T || e Meet
1 Quanera HAYES Livingstone 23.56 “ 54.69 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet 6
2 Kayon ROBINSON SR Adams State 20.47 55.24cAb 54.40 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati 3
3 Emma SHELL SR Southwest Baptist 17.92 P 55.52 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
4 Carly MUSCARO FR  Merrimack 15.44 P 55.77cb 55.03 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
5 Donna-Lee HYLTON SR Lincoln (Mo.) 13.26 P 55.86 2/15/14 2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv 4
6 Amber WHITE JR Missouri Southern 11.19 P  55.90 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
6 Tamara KEANE SR Lincoln (Mo.) 11.19 P 55.90 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
8 Angela MONGITORE SO  Adelphi 8.17 P  55.91cb 55.17 3/2/14 Boston University Last Chance
9 Keanna MOODY SO Academy of Art 7.05 P 55.97 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
10  Maria CURIT JR  Stonehill 5.83 P 56.09cb 55.35 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
11 Tovea JENKINS FR Johnson C. Smith 4.75 P 56.15 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
12 Jessica SCHERRER FR  Adams State 3.65 P 56.23cA 56.02 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
13 LaTisha MARTIN JR Indianapolis 2.39 P 56.44 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
14  Megan LUNDY SO  Shippensburg 1.37 P 56.45 3/1/14 PSACIndoor Track & Field Cha
15 Amber PERRY JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 1.20 P 56.54cAOT 55.68 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
15 Samantha ELLIOTT JR  Johnson C. Smith 1.20 P  56.54cb 55.79 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
17 Kalena FRANKLIN SR Grand Valley State 0.89 P 56.71cOT 55.96 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open
18 Clarissa THOMAS JR Central Missouri 0.78 P 56.73cOT 55.98 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
19 Kendra KNIGHT SR Sioux Falls 0.67 P 56.74 2/22/14 Parents Day Open
20  Ashton NIBERT SR Northwest Missouri 0.61 P 56.76 2/1/14 2014 Concordia Classic
21 Cherrisse LYNCH JR  Saint Augustine's 0.53 P 56.81 2/16/14  CIAA Indoor Championship
22 Jordan GRAY SO Stonehill 0.44 P 56.87cb 56.12 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
23 Akeisha DUMONT SR Saint Augustine's 0.38 P 56.89 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
24 Lexi BROOKS JR  Angelo State 0.32 P 56.90cAOT 56.04 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
25 Kathy TREVINO JR Texas A&M-Kingsville 0.26 P 56.92cAOT 56.06 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
26  Cathryn AMBLER SR Colorado Mesa 0.15 P  57.07cA 56.86 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
27  Tia-Adana BELLE FR  Saint Augustine's 0.10 P 57.16 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
28  Adrianna POWELL- FR  Findlay 0.07 P 57.23 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
LAWRENCE
29  Sienna DAILEY JR Minot State 0.05 P 57.26 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
29 Briana FELLS JR Shippensburg 0.05 P 57.26 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
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800 Meters
NatlSeedfathere———————— stiwtion [ Teampis] | o0tancwasest ] weet
1 Shawnee CARNETT SR Concord 22.88 “ 2:09.52cb 2.00 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati 6
2 Sarah SAWATZKY SR Simon Fraser 20.48 “ 2:10.05cb 2.00 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
3 Marissa BONGERS SR Neb.-Kearney 18.40 “ 2:10.17cb 2.00 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus
4 McKayla FRICKER SR Seattle Pacific 16.13 2:10.53cOT 2.00 1/31/14 UW Invitational 4
5 Jaylen RODGERS JR Angelo State 13.78 P 2:11.01cAOT 2.00 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
6  Monique THOMPSON SO Lincoln (Mo.) 11.31 P 2:11.74 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
7 Nicole BURLINSON so [T v P 2:12.31cOT 2.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
8 Elizabeth LUCKEL JR Southwest Baptist 7.81 P 2:12.78 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
9 Natalie EVANS SR Northwest Nazarene 6.73 P 2:12.95cb 2.00 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
10 Lisa GALASSO SR Grand Valley State 5.69 P 2:13.05cOT 2.00 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open 7
11 Amy KERST JR Hillsdale 4.56 P 2:13.31 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
12  Kindra EMBERTON SO  Missouri Southern 3.49 P 2:13.47 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
13 Lynelle DECKER SO  Seattle Pacific 2.48 P 2:13.49cOT 2.00 3/1/14 SPU Final Qualifier
14  Brittany JOHNSON SO  Wayne State (Mich.) 1.45 P 2:13.56 2/22/14 Silverston Invitational
15  Christina TOOGOOD JR  Northern Michigan 1.31 P 2:13.64 2/8/14  Lake Superior Challenge
16 Sarah WILSON JR Stonehill 1.16 P 2:13.75cb 2.00 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
17 Terah FULLMAN-EGE SR Lindenwood 1.01 P 2:13.85 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
18 Brikel BAILEY SR Texas A&M-Commerce 0.88 P 2:13.92cAOT 2.00 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
19 Katie SHAHEEN SO  Grand Valley State 0.63 P 2:1436cOT 2.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
20 Chante ROBERTS FR Adams State 0.58 P 2:14.37cA 2.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
21 Samantha GRIPPE SO Findlay 0.52 P 2:14.39 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
22 Haley MANNING FR Northwest Missouri 0.39 P 2:14.73 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
23 Alesha JONES JR Eastern New Mexico 0.31 P 2:14.88cOT 2.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
24  Natalie NELSON SO  Grand Valley State 0.25 P 2:15.00 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
25 Madison PINES SR Northwood (Mich.) 0.20 P 2:15.06cOT 2.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
26  Jhevere HALL SO  Lincoln (Mo.) 0.15 P  2:15.28 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
27 Titilayo VANRIEL SR Southern Connecticut 0.10 P 2:15.30cb 2.00 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
28  Kayla MESCHER JR  Augustana (S.D.) 0.07 P 2:15.51 1/24/14 Jack Johnson Classic
29 Breanna HEMMING SO Metro State 0.05 P 2:15.87cA 2.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
30 Hughnique ROLLE SO Virginia State 0.02 P  2:15.89 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
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Mile
hari S nnaion [ s RN — weet
1 Alicia NELSON Adams State 24.49 “ 4:44.99cAb  4.00 1/24/14 UNM Cherry and Silver Invitati
2 Breanna HEMMING SO  Metro State 21.16 “ 4:49.05cAb  4.00 2/7/14 New Mexico Classic
3 Emily OREN SO Hillsdale 17.51 P 4:54.26c OT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
4 Samantha RIVARD FR  Minnesota Duluth 15.32 P 4:54.87 1/31/14 MSU Mankato Multi & Open
5 Samantha JOHNSON JR Ferris State 13.11 P 4:55.56c OT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
6 Maura O'BRIEN SO  Adams State 10.99 P  4:55.97cOT 4.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic
7 Amy VARSELL SR Bentley 8.88 P  4:56.30cb 4.00 1/24/14 Boston University John Thoma
8 Emily SHORT JR  Saginaw Valley State 7.80 P  4:56.57 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
9 Janelle LINCKS SO  Metro State 6.75 P 4:56.73cAb  5.00 2/7/14 New Mexico Classic
10  Twishana WILLIAMS SR Lincoln (Mo.) 5.60 P 4:57.23 2/15/14 2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv 7
11 Ewa ZABOROWSKA JR Harding 4.54 P  4:57.55cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 5
12 Madison PINES SR Northwood (Mich.) 3.52 P  4:57.60 2/22/14 Silverston Invitational
13 Summer HILL FR  California (Pa.) 2.50 P 4:57.73 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
14  Molly MONTONYE SO  MSU Moorhead 1.48 P 4:57.84 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
15  Jessica JANECKE JR Grand Valley State 1.31 P 4:58.17cOT 4.00 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way
16  Brittany JOHNSON SO  Wayne State (Mich.) 1.17 P 4:58.36 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
17 Ashley RIESEN SR Chadron State 0.99 P 4:58.75cA 5.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
18 Kristina GALAT SO  Hillsdale 0.88 P 4:58.79c OT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
19  Jordan CHESTER JR  Grand Valley State 0.67 P  4:59.37cOT 4.00 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up
20  Christina TOOGOOD JR Northern Michigan 0.61 P 4:59.43cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
20  Elizabeth LAREGINA SR Stonehill 0.61 P 4:59.43cb 4.00 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field
22 Alyssa SELVE JR  Adams State 0.48 P 4:59.55cA 5.00 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout 9
23 Anna RUDD SR Ferris State 0.41 P 4:59.70cOT 4.00 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up
24  Amanda FARROUGH FR  Lewis 0.36 P 4:59.74 2/14/14 Chicagoland Indoor Track & Fie
25 Allyson WINCHESTER SO Grand Valley State 0.30 P 4:59.81cOT 4.00 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way
26  Katelyn CLIFF SO  Grand Valley State 0.20 P 5:00.38cOT 4.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
27  Lauren MARTIN JR  Adams State 0.10 P 5:00.82cA 5.00 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout
28  Kyle BLAKESLEE SR Augustana (S.D.) 0.07 P 5:01.37cb 4.00 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
29  Tara RICHARDSON SR Western State 0.05 P 5:01.44cA 5.00 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout
30 Marina VORDERBRUEGGE SR Cal State Stanislaus 0.02 P 5:01.52cb 4.00 1/24/14 Jacksons/NB Boise Indoor Invit
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3000 Meters
NatTseedfatniete ——————Jisttwton [ Teampts] | Z014ncAABest ] Meet

1 Kristin BRONDBO SR Augustana (S.D.) 23.10 “ 9:32.31 12/7/13 MSU Mankato Chuck Petersen 16
2 Alicia NELSON SR Adams State 20.59 9:35.28c OT  9.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic 1
3 Joyce KIPCHUMBA JR Alaska Anchorage 18.03 P 9:38.54cOT 9.00 2/16/14 UW Indoor Open

4 Lauren MARTIN JR  Adams State 15.97 P  9:38.87cA 10.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch 5
5 Courtney ANDERSON SR Cal State Stanislaus 13.72 P 9:40.35cOT 9.00 2/16/14 UW Indoor Open

6 Samantha RIVARD FR  Minnesota Duluth 11.62 P 9:40.94 1/24/14 Jack Johnson Classic

7 Anna RUDD SR Ferris State 9.39 P 9:42.34 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 2
8 Kyle BLAKESLEE SR Augustana (S.D.) 8.04 P 9:44.47 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch

9 Jessica JANECKE JR Grand Valley State 6.86 P 9:46.10cOT 9.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 12
10  Emily SHORT JR  Saginaw Valley State 5.74 P  9:47.14cOT 9.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 4
11 Hannah OSBORN JR Grand Valley State 4.66 P 9:47.83cOT 9.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

12 Janelle LINCKS SO  Metro State 3.51 P 9:49.21cA 10.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

13 Marina VORDERBRUEGGE SR Cal State Stanislaus 2.37 P 9:50.62c OT 9.00 2/16/14 UW Indoor Open

14  Breanna COLBENSON FR  Minnesota Duluth 1.32 P 9:51.49 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch

15 Anna MARSHALL JR Western State 1.21 P 9:51.79cA 10.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

16  Jessie BRUNETT JR  Adams State 1.04 P 9:53.01cA 10.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

17 Kristina GALAT SO Hillsdale 0.84 P 9:54.92cOT 9.00 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way

18  Emily OREN SO  Hillsdale 0.73 P 9:54.97cOT 9.00 2/1/14 GVSU 5-Way

19  Jessica MACY JR Pittsburg State 0.58 P 9:55.91cb 9.00 2/7/14 39th Annual Frank Sevigne Hus

20 Emily FRITH JR  Bellarmine 0.53 P 9:56.04cOT 9.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

21 Kendra FOLEY FR  Grand Valley State 0.46 P 9:56.39 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

22 Courtney BREWIS SR Grand Valley State 0.37 P 9:57.09 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

23 Danielle MILLER SR Northwood (Mich.) 0.30 P 9:57.52c¢OT 9.00 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open

24  Kaitlyn BELISLE SR Missouri Southern 0.25 P 9:57.80 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

25  Allyson WINCHESTER SO  Grand Valley State 0.20 P 9:58.38cOT 9.00 1/17/14 GVSU Mike Lints Alumni Open 9
26  Madie RODTS SR Grand Valley State 0.15 P 9:58.96 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 14
27  Tara RICHARDSON SR Western State 0.10 P 9:59.34cAb  10.00 2/7/14 New Mexico Classic

28  Kelsey BRUCE JR  Dallas Baptist 0.07 P 9:59.80 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

29  Julia KOHNEN JR Southern Indiana 0.05 P 9:59.90cb 9.00 12/13/13 Hoosier Open

30 Amy VARSELL SR Bentley 0.02 P  10:00.04cb  9.00 12/7/13 UMass Boston Indoor Open
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5000 Meters

1 Lauren MARTIN Adams State 22.79 P  16:49.68c OT 16.00 2/14/14  UW Husky Classic 9
2 Joyce KIPCHUMBA JR  Alaska Anchorage 20.00 P 16:57.37cOT 16.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

3 Anna RUDD SR Ferris State 17.83 P 16:59.02c¢ OT 16.00 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird 1
4 Courtney BREWIS SR Grand Valley State 15.75 P 16:59.77c OT 16.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 12
5 Jessica JANECKE JR Grand Valley State 13.66 P 17:00.68c OT 16.00 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird 8
6 Samantha RIVARD FR Minnesota Duluth 3.43 u P 17:03.00 12/6/13 The Opener Meet

7 Emily FRITH JR Bellarmine 9.43 P 17:03.01cOT 16.00 1/24/14 Rod McCravy Memorial Track

8 Tara RICHARDSON SR Western State 8.34 P 17:03.89cA  18.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch 16
9 Allyson WINCHESTER SO Grand Valley State 6.96 P 17:07.69cOT 17.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 14
10  Lauren NORTON SR Mansfield 5.80 P 17:09.26cb  17.00 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme

11 Sarah KROLICK JR Edinboro 4.63 P 17:11.84cOT 17.00 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird

12 Jessica MACY JR Pittsburg State 3.62 P 17:11.94cOT 17.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

13 Danielle MILLER SR Northwood (Mich.) 2.43 P 17:15.21cOT 17.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

14  Kelsey BRUCE JR Dallas Baptist 1.34 P 17:17.98 2/21/14 NCCAA Indoor Track & Field Ch

15  Jessica SCORDINO SR Mansfield 1.23 P 17:18.39cb  17.00 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme

16  Jessie BRUNETT JR  Adams State 1.12 P 17:18.79cOT 17.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic 13
17 Breanna COLBENSON FR Minnesota Duluth 1.01 P 17:18.84 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch

18 Cassandra ORTIZ SR Western State 0.89 P 17:19.66c OT 17.00 2/14/14 UW Husky Classic

19 Jen ROCK SR Wayne State (Mich.) 0.72 P 17:21.56c OT 17.00 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite

20  Kristin BRONDBO SR Augustana (S.D.) 0.67 P 17:21.71 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch

21 Erika WILSON SR Southern Indiana 0.56 P 17:23.65 2/7/14 Ulndy Relays 17
22 Kristen BONSOR SO Lewis 0.45 P 17:25.39 2/28/14 GLVC Championships

23 Chelsea BISHOP SR Stonehill 0.36 P 17:26.70cb 17.00 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field

24  Chloe GUSTAFSON SO  Colorado Mines 0.25 P 17:31.47cA  18.00 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch

25 Kaitlyn BELISLE SR Missouri Southern 0.20 P 17:31.90 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

26 Amy CREUTZ SO  Grand Valley State 0.15 P 17:33.15 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

27  Jaime HERSHFANG FR  Lewis 0.10 P 17:34.14 2/28/14 GLVC Championships

28  Tina OPREAN SR Malone 0.07 P 17:34.50cOT 17.00 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird

29  Betsy EICKELBERG SR Adelphi 0.05 P 17:34.68cb  17.00 1/24/14 Boston University John Thoma

30 Sarah MEEK SO  Malone 0.02 P 17:37.34cOT 17.00 12/6/13 GVSU Laker Early Bird
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60 Meter Hurdles

1 Danielle WILLIAMS SR Johnson C. Smith 24.27 “ 8.14 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa 1
2 Samantha ELLIOTT JR  Johnson C. Smith 21.02 “ 8.26 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
3 Kalena FRANKLIN SR Grand Valley State 18.30 “ 8.33 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 6
4 Janet JOHNSON SR U-Mary 15.89 8.37 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
5 Ladonna RICHARDS SO Lincoln (Mo.) 13.41 P 842 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

6 Juneille BARKER SO  Lincoln (Mo.) 11.15 P 8.46 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

6 Ackiesha BURNETT SO  Adams State 11.15 P 8.46cA 8.42 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier

8 Dinesha BEAN SR Academy of Art 8.01 P  8.48cA 8.44 12/7/13  Adams State Early Grizzly Open 7
9 Shakiesha MILLER SR Lincoln (Mo.) 6.82 P 851 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

10  Macy CALDWELL SR Ashland 5.49 P  8.56 2/7/14  Akron Invitational

10 Nikki WETSTEIN SR Emporia State 5.49 P 8.56 1/24/14 UCMO Invite

12 Tia KNIGHT FR  MSU Moorhead 3.37 P 8.59 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
13 Tabitha BEMIS SR Edinboro 2.34 P 8.60 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
14  Samantha NIRVA JR  Saint Joseph's (Ind.) 1.28 P 8.62 2/28/14 GLVC Championships

15 Sharon KWARULA JR West Texas A&M 1.11 P 8.64cA 8.01(55) 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
16  Megan MARCHILDON SR Lewis 0.98 P 8.65 2/28/14 GLVC Championships

17  Sashawna BENNETT JR Lake Superior State 0.85 P 8.66 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
18 Camille EDWARDS SR Indianapolis 0.72 P 8.67 2/28/14 GLVC Championships

18  Tonique SOBAH JR  American International 0.72 P 8.67 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati
20  Akayla ANDERSON FR  American International 0.50 P 8.69 3/2/14 Boston University Last Chance
20  Jordan GRAY JR  Angelo State 0.50 P  8.69cA 8.06(55) 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
20 Shamela GRAY SR Lindenwood 0.50 P 8.69 2/1/14  Principia College "Prin Relays"
20  Madison SMITH JR Central Missouri 0.50 P 8.69 2/28/14 MIAA Championships

24  Ariana JORGENSEN JR  Lake Erie 0.27 P 870 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
25 Michelle NDELY SO  Concordia-St. Paul 0.20 P 871 2/8/14  Lake Superior Challenge

26 Tanya BJORNSSON SR Western Washington 0.15 P 8.72 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
27  Brittney MCKINLEY SR U-Mary 0.10 P 873 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
28  Shamia LASSITER SO Saint Augustine's 0.07 P 876 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship

29  Chyna DAVIS JR Tiffin 0.05 P 8.78¢c 8.16(55) 2/14/14 2014 BWU Mid-February Meet
30 Zevin CARTER SR Minnesota State 0.02 P 881 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
30 Maud SANMIQUEL SO Findlay 0.02 P 8.81 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up

30  Rachel KING SR West Texas A&M 0.02 P 8.81cA 8.17(55) 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18

19

20

Bailey, Hylton, Keane,
Palmer

Elliott, Julius-Williams,
Campbell, Jenkins

Canegan, Scherrer,
Roberts, Robinson

Kober, Banister, Terry,
Franklin

Hovland, Rodriguez,
Stewart, Jones

Bethke, Vogel, Bagley,
Whitcomb

Dumont, Belle, Ashman,
Lynch

Moody, Berry, Scott, Havel

Kwarula, Graham, Thomas
Farrington

Vanttinen, Glover,
Alexander, Naatz

Jones, Benjamin, Wright,
Grant

Sanmiquel, Powell-
Lawrence, Stump, Gaerke

Fricker, Johnson, Mitchell,
Baldwin

Douglas, Fuchs, Alewine,
Thomas

Agbasoga, Brooks, Gray,
Rodgers

Bien-Aime, Beckford, Ross,
Wattely

Zehner, Guy, Duber, Gagne

Gray, Jones, Mason,
Fullman-Ege

Boyd, Wichman, Manning,
Nibert

Hopkins, Bongers, Wells,
Hutsell
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Lincoln (Mo.)

Johnson C. Smith

Adams State

Grand Valley State

U-Mary

Winona State

Saint Augustine's

Academy of Art
West Texas A&M

Minnesota State

ubc

Findlay

Seattle Pacific

Central Missouri

Angelo State

Southern Connecticut

Hillsdale
Lindenwood

Northwest Missouri

Neb.-Kearney

4x400 Relay

24.03

19.43

16.11

12.52

9.51

7.49

5.27

4.18
2.60

1.58

1.44

1.28

1.17

1.00

0.88

0.72

0.57
0.44

0.26

0.08

“ 3:44.57
B 34744

P 3:48.02cA 3.00

P 3:49.11cOT 3.00

P 3:49.13
P 3:49.16
P 3:49.56

3:49.74

3:51.07cAOT 3.00

P 3:51.12
P 3:51.23
P 3:51.39

P 3:51.44cOT 3.00

P 3:51.63cOT 3.00

P 3:51.67cA OT 3.00

P 3:51.84cb 3.00

P 3:51.99
3:52.11

P 3:52.53cb 3.00

P 3:53.31
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2/15/14

3/2/14

2/28/14

2/14/14

2/22/14

2/22/14

2/16/14

2/7/14
3/1/14

2/22/14

3/2/14

2/22/14

3/1/14

2/14/14

3/1/14

2/28/14

2/22/14
2/21/14

2/21/14

2/28/14

Meet NCAA 2013

2014 Fred Wilt Boilermaker Inv 1
Last Chance Meet

RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch 13
GVSU Big Meet Invite 10
Parents Day Open

Parents Day Open 12
CIAA Indoor Championship

NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch 3

Lone Star Conference Indoor C

Parents Day Open

Last Chance Meet

Hillsdale Tune-Up

SPU Final Qualifier 6
GVSU Big Meet Invite

Lone Star Conference Indoor C

NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field

Hillsdale Tune-Up

Missouri Collegiate Challenge
Nebraska Tune Up

MIAA Championships
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10
11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

Nelson, Scherrer, O'Brien,
Martin

Oren, Hurley, Kerst, Galat

Shaheen, Galasso, Nelson,
Janecke

Vorderbruegge, Ryan,
Hundal, Anderson

Anderson, Gray, Curit,
LaRegina

Anderson, Hofmeister,
Mescher, Blakeslee

Ovokaitys, Hohmann,
Osika, Rudd

Lincks, Kiper, Chavez,
Hemming

Bick, Lloyd, Pahkala,
0O'Guinn

Olson, Mabher, Zoller, Rivar

Mion, Strock, Genetin,
Phelps

Zanella, Burgwin, Friend,
Hill

Williams, Thompson,
Williams, Hylton

Nielsen, Polhemus, Sebby,
Farrough

Halonen, Schultz, Brown,
Toogood

Schuler, Fisher, Rankin,
Oprean

Bassett, Lennea, Sawatzky,
Allen

Sitzes, Shell, Luckel,
Owensby

Fondren, Balls, Taylor, Sho

Pines, Cinato, McKenna,
Miller
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Adams State

Hillsdale
Grand Valley State

Cal State Stanislaus

Stonehill

Augustana (S.D.)

Ferris State

Metro State

Alaska Anchorage

Minnesota Duluth
Ashland

California (Pa.)

Lincoln (Mo.)

Lewis

Northern Michigan

Malone

Simon Fraser

Southwest Baptist

Saginaw Valley State
Northwood (Mich.)

Distance Medley Relay

22.92

19.39
16.24

13.03

10.00

7.73

5.53

4.29

3.28

2.08
1.51

1.29

1.08

0.62

0.50

0.40

0.30

0.20

0.10
0.05

P

11:45.08cA  12.00

11:47.50
11:48.23

11:49.16c OT 11.00

11:49.30cb

11.00

11:50.58

11:51.50

11:52.61cAu  12.00

11:52.63c OT 11.00

11:53.60
11:55.96

11:56.86

11:57.59

12:00.47

12:01.28

12:01.39

12:01.69c OT 11.00

12:02.89

12:03.26
12:05.08c OT 11.00
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1/31/14

3/1/14
3/1/14

2/14/14

2/28/14

2/15/14

3/1/14

1/31/14

2/14/14

2/22/14
3/1/14

2/21/14

2/22/14

2/7/14

3/1/14

3/1/14

2/14/14

1/31/14

3/1/14
2/14/14

Meet NCAA 2013

Green & Red Shootout 4
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 13
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 7
UW Husky Classic 2

NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field

Minnesota State - Coaches Op 8

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

CSM Twilight Open 10
UW Husky Classic 5
Parents Day Open

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

Ohio State Tune-Up

DePauw Indoor Classic

Ulndy Relays

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions

UW Husky Classic 3
MSSU Lion Invite

2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 6
GVSU Big Meet Invite
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High Jump
hari S i[5 s RN — weet
1 Barbara SZABO Western State 24.81 “ 1.91m 6-3% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch 1
2 Tiana WILLS SR SF State 21.84 “ 1.88m 6-2 2/21/14 USATF Indoor Championships 3
3 Susan JACKSON SR Western State 18.88 “ 1.85m 6-% 1/31/14 Green & Red Shootout
4 Lacey RHODES SR Central Oklahoma 15.81 “ 1.81m 5-11% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 8
5 Jennifer FOSTER JR Ashland 13.15 “ 1.78m 5-10 1/31/14 Findlay Open
6 Libby STRICKLAND SO  West Texas A&M 10.93 “ 1.77m 5-9% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C 7
6 Tayler FETTIG JR Central Washington 10.93 “ 1.77m 5-9% 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
8 Madison SMITH JR Central Missouri 7.71 P 1.76m 5-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
8 Natalie O'KEEFE FR Southwest Baptist 7.71 P 1.76m 5-9% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
8 Erin ALEWINE SR Central Missouri 7.71 P 1.76m 5-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 13
11  Anna FOCHESATO FR  Saginaw Valley State 4.30 P  1.74m 5-8% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
11  Alisha WEAVER SR Grand Valley State 4.30 P 1.74m 5-8% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 17
13 Kelsey KAUFMANN SO  Augustana (S.D.) 2.19 P  1.73m 5-8 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
13 Christina O'CONNOR JR  East Stroudsburg 2.19 P 1.73m 5-8 2/14/14 Lafayette/Rider Winter Games 6
13 Deborah BRODERSEN FR Tiffin 2.19 P  1.73m 5-8 1/24/14  YSU Indoor Invitational
16  Rachel ESHLEMAN SR Kutztown 0.88 P 1.72m 5-7% 12/7/13  Bison Opener
16  Gabriela SARAVIA SR NM P 1.72m 5-7% 2/14/14 2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
16 Karolin ANDERS SO  Alaska Anchorage 0.88 P 1.72m 5-7% 1/31/14 EdJacoby Invite & Multi
16  Whitney HARDY SR Missouri Southern 0.88 P 1.72m 5-7% 1/24/14 2014 Jayhawk Classic
20 Macy CALDWELL SR Ashland 0.45 P 1.70m 5-7 12/6/13 Kent State Golden Flash Gala
20  Lydia GUAGENTI SO Findlay 0.45 P 1.70m 5-7 2/7/14 Boston University David Heme
20  Destiny PRUSKY JR  Lake Erie 0.45 P 1.70m 5-7 12/6/13  Tiffin Vs Lake Erie Dual
20  Chelsea KLEMETSON JR MSU Moorhead 0.45 P 1.70m 5-7 2/20/14 Beaver Twilight 2014
24 Brittany BROWN SR Southern Connecticut 0.25 P 1.69m 5-6% 2/22/14 Northeast-10 Indoor Track & Fi
25 Morgan BRANT JR Emporia State 0.20 P 1.68m 5-6 2/21/14 Kansas State Univ Open
25  Tori DECLUE JR  Southwest Baptist 0.20 P 1.68m 5-6 12/7/13 Bob Timmons Challenge
27  Ashley WEST SO  Slippery Rock 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha 8
27  Sabrina ANDERSON FR  Slippery Rock 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 2/7/14 YSU National Invitational
27 Nikki MCNORTON FR Tarleton State 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
27  Amelia MAHER JR Minnesota Duluth 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
27 Molly MCDONALD SO U-Mary 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
27 Pam SHOWMAN JR Findlay 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 12/6/13  Oiler Opener
27  Jordan HOPKINS JR  Neb.-Kearney 0.10 P  1.67m 5-5% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
27  Joselyn ESTRADA-PASCUAI FR Bloomsburg 0.10 P 1.67m 5-5% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
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Pole Vault
hari St [ s M — veet
1 Kristen HIXSON Grand Valley State 26.86 “ 4.35m 14-3% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 2
2 Stephanie FOSTER SR Walsh 21.46 “ 4.10m 13-5% 1/31/14 SPIRE Midwest Indoor T&F Op
3 Brigitte GROSS SR Sioux Falls 18.10 “ 4.00m 13-1% 1/11/14 MSU Mankato Alumni Open 4
4 Claire BUCKMAN JR  Lindenwood 15.46 3.95m 12-11% 2/1/14  Principia College "Prin Relays"
5 Alison SILVA FR Northwest Nazarene 13.09 P 3.91m 12-10 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
6 Michelle GRECNI JR  Southern Connecticut 11.00 P 3.90m 12-9% 2/22/14 Northeast-10 Indoor Track & Fi 8
7 Taylor CIPICCHIO SR Missouri S&T 8.63 P 3.86m 12-8 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
8 Shelby KENNARD SR Queens (N.C.) 7.54 P 3.85m 12-7% 1/31/14 Bob Pollock Invitational
8 Jacqueline WILLIAMS JR Grand Valley State 7.54 P 3.85m 12-7% 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up 15
8 Jennifer SCHORNAK JR Grand Valley State 7.54 P 3.85m 12-7% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
11 Bryanna SUDMAN JR Minnesota State 4.35 P 3.83m 12-6% 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
12 Sian MORGAN SR Cal State Stanislaus 3.26 P 3.82m 12-6% 3/1/14 SPU Final Qualifier
12 Heather GLENN FR  Pittsburg State 3.26 P 3.82m 12-6% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
14  Kayla WILTROUT JR Minnesota Duluth 1.18 P 3.81m 12-6 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
14  Cheyanna PINLEY JR Western Washington 1.18 P 3.81m 12-6 2/16/14 UW Indoor Open 13
14  Courtney CRANDALL SO Sioux Falls 1.18 P 3.81m 12-6 2/21/14 USD Twilight
14  Alexandra WHITFORD FR Hillsdale 1.18 P 3.81m 12-6 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up
14  Katlyn SAWTELLE JR  Sioux Falls 1.18 P 3.81m 12-6 2/21/14 USD Twilight
19 Brooke FREDERICK FR Neb.-Kearney 0.54 P 3.78m 12-4% 2/8/14 UNK Charlie Foster Classic
20  Faryn WIRKUS SO  Minnesota State 0.45 P 3.76m 12-4 1/31/14 MSU Mankato Multi & Open 7
21 Staci WICKERSHAM FR  Southwest Baptist 0.40 P 3.75m 12-3% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
21  Alexandra KITZ SO  Grand Valley State 0.40 P 3.75m 12-3% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
21 Rachel EDERLE SR Missouri S&T 0.40 P 3.75m 12-3% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
24 Ashleigh MCFARLAND JR Missouri Southern 0.25 P 3.73m 12-2% 2/21/14 Nebraska Tune Up
24  Sophie HARANO SO Sioux Falls 0.25 P  3.73m 12-2% 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
26 Kaitlyn CLARK SO  Slippery Rock 0.15 P 3.72m 12-2% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
26  Kelsey DAVIS SR Bloomsburg 0.15 P 3.72m 12-2% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
28  Davina CARR FR  U-Mary 0.07 P 3.70m 12-1% 2/7/14 Thundering Herd Classic
28  Michaila LAWCOCK SO  Grand Valley State 0.07 P 3.70m 12-1% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
30 Jennifer FOSTER JR Ashland 0.02 P 3.67m 12-% 12/6/13 Kent State Golden Flash Gala
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Long Jump
Nati Seedfainlete —————— Jnstiwtion [ TeamPts] | 2014NCAAGest | Meet
1 Shanice MCPHERSON FR New Mexico Highlands 23.96 “ 6.06m 19-10% 1/23/14  Air Force Invitational
2 Jordan GRAY JR Angelo State 20.80 “ 5.99m 19-8 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
3 Stachia REUWSAAT FR Chadron State 18.30 “ 5.96m 19-6% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
4 Tajanel MCNEIL JR Winston-Salem State 16.14 “ 5.95m 19-6% 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
5 Shakinah BROOKS FR  Saint Augustine's 13.48 5.91m 19-4% 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
6 Nickiesha BEAUMONT JR Lincoln (Mo.) 11.20 P 5.89m 19-4 1/10/14 Missouri Opener 17
7 Shakiesha MILLER SR Lincoln (Mo.) 8.98 P 5.87m 19-3% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
7 Salcia SLACK JR New Mexico Highlands 2.98 n P 5.87m 19-3% 1/23/14 Air Force Invitational
7 Ramie GRAYSON JR Pittsburg State 8.98 P 5.87m 19-3% 2/15/14 2014 OBU Indoor Inv
10  Shykilia SHEPPARD SR Texas A&M-Kingsville 5.76 P 5.85m 19-2% 2/14/14 TTU Red Raider Open
10 Tabitha BEMIS SR Edinboro 5.76 P 5.85m 19-2% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha 12
12 Kendall REYNOLDS JR Bowie State 3.43 P 5.82m 19-1% 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
12 Tanya BJORNSSON SR Western Washington 3.43 P 5.82m 19-1% 2/21/14 GNAC Indoor Track & Field Cha
14  Janet JOHNSON SR U-Mary 1.32 P 5.81m 19-% 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
15 Kaylee MORGAN SO Missouri Southern 1.17 P 5.80m 19-% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
16 Whitney ROWE JR Colorado Mesa 0.96 P 5.78m 18-11% 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
17  Jennifer BJELAC JR Ashland 0.75 P 5.76m 18-10% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
18 Samantha MCGAHA SR Lewis 0.60 P 5.74m 18-10 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
18  Krishanda CAMPBELL- JR Benedict 0.60 P 5.74m 18-10 1/31/14 Hilton Garden Innvitational
BROWN
20 Brittani REAGAN SO Missouri Southern 0.45 P 5.73m 18-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 15
20  Erin ALEWINE SR Central Missouri 0.45 P 5.73m 18-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 6
20 Brittany BRYANT FR  American International 0.45 P 5.73m 18-9% 1/24/14 Boston University John Thoma
23 Serena CANEGAN FR  Adams State 0.30 P 5.72m 18-9% 2/15/14 ASU NCAA Qualifier
23 Kearah DANVILLE JR  Angelo State 0.30 P 5.72m 18-9% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C 10
25 Shamaz QUINCE FR Johnson C. Smith 0.20 P 571m 18-9 2/16/14 CIAA Indoor Championship
25  Phoenix SMALLWOOD FR  Llewis 0.20 P 571m 18-9 2/28/14 GLVC Championships
25 Brittni FINCH SR Saint Augustine's 0.20 P  571m 18-9 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
28  Kayla KING JR Lewis 0.07 P 5.70m 18-8% 2/7/14 Ulndy Relays
29 Kaydian JONES SR UDC 0.05 P  5.69m 18-8 2/22/14 ECCIndoor Track and Field Cha
29 Hannah MUELLER JR Winona State 0.05 P 5.69m 18-8 1/18/14 St. Mary's Early Birdinal
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Triple Jump
hari S naion S [ s RN — veet
1 Salcia SLACK New Mexico Highlands 23.51 “ 12.63m 41-5% 2/7/14 New Mexico Classic
2 Kearah DANVILLE JR  Angelo State 21.44 “ 12.62m 41-5 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C 1
3 Malika OUEDRAOGO FR West Texas A&M 18.09 “ 12.44m 40-9% 3/1/14 Lone Star Conference Indoor C
4 Briana CONYERS JR  New Haven 15.86 “ 12.41m 40-8% 2/28/14 NEICAAA Indoor Track & Field 5
5 Alicia TERRY JR Virginia State 13.64 “ 12.38m 40-7% 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
6 Tajanel MCNEIL JR Winston-Salem State 11.26 “ 12.33m 40-5% 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch 17
7 Cheyenne STEWART SR Northern Michigan 9.18 “ 12.32m 40-5 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
8 Barbara SZABO SR Western State 8.07 “ 12.30m 40-4% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
8 Bacall STERLING SO Colorado Mesa 8.07 “ 12.30m 40-4% 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
10  Kendall REYNOLDS JR  Bowie State 5.72 P 12.23m 40-1% 2/7/14 2014 Armory Collegiate Invitati 12
11 Brittani REAGAN SO  Missouri Southern 4.43 P 12.17m 39-11% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships 9
12  Jonelle CAMPBELL SO  Lincoln (Mo.) 3.31 P 12.12m 39-9% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
12 Kirsten BOWENS SR Saint Augustine's 3.31 P 12.12m 39-9% 3/2/14 Last Chance Meet
12 LaTia JEFFERSON SR McKendree 3.31 P 12.12m 39-9% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
15  Tabitha BEMIS SR Edinboro 1.18 P 12.11m 39-8% 3/1/14 PSAC Indoor Track & Field Cha 11
16 Brittni FINCH SR Saint Augustine's 1.01 P 12.08m 39-7% 1/31/14 Penn State National Invitationa
17 Krishanda CAMPBELL- JR Benedict 0.88 P 12.07m 39-7% 1/17/14 ETSU Niswonger 2014 15
BROWN
18  Daniele NEWMAN SO  Lincoln (Mo.) 0.73 P 12.05m 39-6% 12/7/13 Bob Timmons Challenge 7
19 Amber WHITE JR Missouri Southern 0.50 P 11.91m 39-1 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
20 Alex WENDT JR  CSU-Pueblo 0.45 P 11.90m 39-% 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
21 Anna EIGRUBER SR NM P 11.89m 39.% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
21 Jessica MATTHEWS SO  Clayton State 0.40 P 11.89m 39-% 3/1/14 Sewanee Indoor Invitational 18
23 Maya RUGG SR CSU-Pueblo 0.30 P 11.87m 38-11% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
24  Lilia MALYAROVA FR  Findlay 0.25 P 11.86m 38-11 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
25 Danylle KURYWCHAK SO U-Mary 0.20 P 11.84m 38-10% 2/28/14 NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
26  Jasmine AMBOWODE SO  Angelo State 0.15 P 11.81m 38-9 2/14/14 TTU Red Raider Open
26  Ebony YOUNG JR Northern Michigan 0.15 P 11.81m 38-9 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
28  Anna VEROEVEN JR Minnesota State 0.07 P 11.79m 38-8% 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
29 Tiara MITCHELL JR New Haven 0.05 P 11.78m 38-7% 2/15/14 Boston University Scarlet and
30 Destiny DILLWORTH SO  New Mexico Highlands 0.02 P 11.76m 38-7 2/21/14 Joe Davies Open
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Tiffany OKIEME
Kendra AVERESCH
Jessica BRIDENTHAL
Jackie ZIEMKE

Sara WELLS

Sarah CLOW

Alyssa NORTON

Kylie CORNMAN
Carly FEHRINGER
Jamie SINDELAR
Lekiesha MCKNIGHT
Katie KRUGER
Megan TOMEI
Tatiana ZHURAVLEVA
Katherine GERHARDT
Ashley DEWITT
Cassie CASWELL
Emerald JOINER
Miranda MONDOZZ|
Becca LEPPELMEIER
Jessi PONGRATZ
Shelby FRINK
Deborah BRODERSEN
Mary BOYDEN
Courtney MCINTYRE
Misty LOWE
Elizabeth ROSS
Cassandra CARDINAL
Heather SCHEETZ
Brelyn FINLEY

JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SR
SR
SR
N
JR
N
FR
FR
JR
FR
SO
N
SR
JR
FR
FR
SR

Georgian Court
Findlay

Ashland
Neb.-Kearney
Wayne State (Neb.)
Tiffin

Chadron State
Missouri Southern
Wayne State (Neb.)
Ashland

Northwest Missouri
Adams State
Ashland
Indianapolis

Tiffin

Tiffin

Pittsburg State
Saginaw Valley State
Tiffin

Grand Valley State
Wayne State (Neb.)
Georgian Court
Tiffin

Tiffin

Bellarmine
Emporia State
Shippensburg

St. Cloud State
Adams State

Bowie State

25.36
21.62
18.05
15.73
13.63
11.59
8.87
7.84
6.46
5.43
5.43
3.35
3.35
1.18
0.98
0.82
0.70
0.60
0.50
0.45
0.40
0.35
0.30
0.25
0.20
0.15
0.10
0.10
0.05
0.02

Shot Put

'D‘U'D‘U‘D‘U'U‘U'D‘U'U‘U'D‘U'D‘U“D‘U“D‘U‘U‘U‘U‘UHHHHHH

16.35m
15.86m
15.42m
15.33m
15.30m
15.29m
15.00m
14.99m
14.82m
14.80m
14.80m
14.73m
14.73m
14.59m
14.51m
14.46m
14.29m
14.28m
13.96m
13.94m
13.90m
13.89m
13.83m
13.80m
13.78m
13.69m
13.67m
13.67m
13.65m
13.64m

USTFCCCA.org

53-7% 3/2/14
52-% 1/31/14
50-7% 3/1/14
50-3% 2/8/14
50-2% 2/21/14
50-2 3/1/14
49-2% 1/31/14
49-2% 1/24/14
48-7% 2/14/14
48-6% 2/22/14
48-6% 2/21/14
48-4 2/15/14
48-4 3/1/14
47-10% 2/28/14
47-7% 3/1/14
47-5% 1/31/14
46-10% 2/21/14
46-10% 3/1/14
45-9% 2/7/14
45-9 12/13/13
45-7% 2/28/14
45-7 2/2/14
45-4% 2/14/14
45-3% 12/7/13
45-2% 2/15/14
44-11 1/10/14
44-10% 2/14/14
44-10% 2/22/14
44-9% 2/15/14
44-9 1/19/14

Meet
Last Chance Meet
Findlay Open
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
UNK Charlie Foster Classic
USD Twilight
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
Chadron State Twilight
2014 Jayhawk Classic
2014 Concordia Indoor Invite
Kent State Tune-Up
Nebraska Tune Up
ASU NCAA Qualifier
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
GLVC Championships
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
Findlay Open
Nebraska Tune Up
2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
GVSU Holiday Open
NSIC Track and Field Indoor Ch
ESU Deschriver Invitational
2014 BWU Mid-February Meet
Tiffin Alumni Open
Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
Missouri Opener
Bucknell Tune-Up
Parents Day Open
ASU NCAA Qualifier

Winston-Salem State Open

NCAA 2013

16
5
2

10

13
11

15
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Weight Throw
NatlSeedfathere———————— stiwtion [ Teampis] | o0tancwasest ] weet
1 Jessica BRIDENTHAL SR Ashland 25.04 “ 20.63m 67-8% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 8
2 Kim HABEGGER JR  Ashland 21.81 “ 20.10m 65-11% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions 4
3 Tiffany OKIEME SO Georgian Court 18.35 P 19.47m 63-10% 1/11/14 Bucknell Mini Meet
4 Carly FEHRINGER SR Wayne State (Neb.) 16.24 P 19.42m 63-8% 1/31/14 MSU Mankato Multi & Open 3
5 Cynthia WATT SO Ashland 13.75 P 19.18m 62-11% 2/22/14 Kent State Tune-Up 12
6 Ashley DEWITT SR Tiffin 11.53 P 19.04m 62-5% 2/22/14 Hillsdale Tune-Up 11
7 Heavin WARNER SO Central Missouri 9.13 P 18.79m 61-7% 2/21/14 UCM Classic
8 Alyssa ZOKOE SR Grand Valley State 7.72 P 18.53m 60-9% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite 13
9 Laura SCHROEDER SO Grand Valley State 6.38 P 18.28m 59-11% 1/24/14 SVSU - GVSU Dual
10 Miranda MONDOZZI SO Tiffin 5.25 P 18.12m 59-5% 1/31/14 Findlay Open
11 Elisa KUPFERSCHMID SR Winona State 4.18 P 18.03m 59-2 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
12 Emily WELLS SR Wayne State (Neb.) 3.17 P 18.02m 59-1% 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch 14
13 Megan TOMEI FR Ashland 2.16 P 18.01m 59-1% 2/14/14 GVSU Big Meet Invite
14  Tatiana ZHURAVLEVA SR Indianapolis 1.14 P 17.99m 59-% 2/15/14 Tom Hathaway Distance Classi
15 Morgan STAMPLEY JR Minnesota State 1.04 P 17.98m 59-0 2/8/14 Minnesota State - Ted Nelsen
16  Farin HICKMAN JR  Indianapolis 0.82 P 17.83m 58-6 2/7/14 Ulndy Relays
17  Sara WELLS JR Wayne State (Neb.) 0.70 P 17.58m 57-8% 2/28/14 NSICTrack and Field Indoor Ch
18  Kendra AVERESCH JR  Findlay 0.60 P 17.46m 57-3% 1/24/14  Findlay Indoor Track & Field CI
18 Kylie CORNMAN SR Missouri Southern 0.60 P 17.46m 57-3% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
20  Marissa WHIPPLE JR  Sioux Falls 0.45 P 17.44m 57-2% 2/15/14 Minnesota State - Coaches Op
21 EricaKING FR  Findlay 0.40 P 17.42m 57-2 1/24/14 Findlay Indoor Track & Field CI
22 Alyssa NORTON SR Chadron State 0.35 P 17.34m 56-10% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
23 Lindsey BLACKWELL JR Lindenwood 0.30 P 17.29m 56-8% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
24  Emerald JOINER JR  Saginaw Valley State 0.25 P 17.26m 56-7% 2/21/14 GVSU Tune Up
25 Mikaela HOELSKEN SR Adams State 0.20 P 17.20m 56-5% 2/28/14 RMAC Indoor Track & Field Ch
26  Ashley ROSS JR Texas A&M-Commerce 0.15 P 17.15m 56-3% 1/31/14 MSSU Lion Invite
27 Danyell COONS SO  Neb.-Kearney 0.10 P 17.13m 56-2% 2/28/14 MIAA Championships
28  Abigail BURGDORF JR  Ashland 0.07 P 17.12m 56-2 2/7/14  Akron Invitational
29  Taylor WILLIAMS JR  Ohio Dominican 0.05 P 17.05m 55-11% 3/1/14 2014 GLIAC Indoor Champions
29 Lyndsey BATES JR Malone 0.05 P 17.05m 55-11% 2/7/14 NCAA D-2 Indoor T&F Team Ch
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Pentathlon
2014 Best, (sced), Date
Erin ALEWINE Central Missouri 24.06 3,901 2/28/14 3901 )N 228 1
2 Madison SMITH JR Central Missouri 21.06 3,840 2/28/14 3840 (2) P 2/28 8
3 Salcia SLACK JR New Mexico Highlands 18.81 3,825 2/28/14 3825 (3) P 2/28
4 Jordan GRAY JR Angelo State 16.30 3,794 3/1/14 3794 (4) P 311 2
5 Karolin ANDERS SO  Alaska Anchorage 13.80 3,752 1/31/14 3752 (5) P 1/31 5
6  Deborah BRODERSEN FR  Tiffin 11.53 3,728 2/7/14 3728 6) P 2/7
7 Jennifer BJELAC JR Ashland 9.37 3,713 3/1/14 3713 (7) P 311
8 Pam SHOWMAN JR Findlay 7.82 3,664 3/1/14 3664 (8) P 311 10
9 Macy CALDWELL SR Ashland 6.47 3,632 1/24/14 3632 (9) P 1/24
10 Megan MARCHILDON SR Lewis 5.41 3,627 2/28/14 3627 (10) P 2/28 14
11 Libby STRICKLAND SO West Texas A&M 4.39 3,622 3/1/14 3622 (11) P 31 16
12 Brittany BROWN SR Southern Connecticut 3.30 3,606 12/13/13 3606 (12) P 12/13
13 Amelia MAHER JR Minnesota Duluth 2.29 3,605 2/16/14 3605 (13) P 2/16
14 Destiny DILLWORTH SO  New Mexico Highlands 1.20 3,589 2/28/14 3589 (14) P 2/28
15 Shelby BOZNER SO Chadron State 1.03 3,577 2/7/14 3577 (15) P 2/7
16 Chanel MILLER JR Minnesota Duluth 0.86 3,563 1/31/14 3563 (16) P 1/31 6
17 Victoria JACKSON SO Central Missouri 0.70 3,521 12/6/13 3521 (17) P 12/6
18 Emilyn DEARMAN FR Pittsburg State 0.60 3,520 2/28/14 3520 (18) P 2/28
19 Nikki WETSTEIN SR Emporia State 0.50 3,517 2/28/14 3517 (19) P 2/28
20 Jasmine AMBOWODE SO  Angelo State 0.45 3,508 3/1/14 3508 (20) P 31
21 Bacall STERLING SO Colorado Mesa 0.40 3,487 2/28/14 3487 (21) P 2/28
22 Kayla JOHNSON SR Colorado Mines 0.35 3,478 2/28/14 3478 (22) P 2/28
23 Kaylee MORGAN SO Missouri Southern 0.30 3,459 2/28/14 3459 (23) P 2/28
24 Katlyn SAWTELLE JR Sioux Falls 0.25 3,457 1/31/14 3457 (24) P 1/31 12
25 Molly MCDONALD SO U-Mary 0.20 3,432 2/16/14 3432 (25) P 2/16
26 Shelby TERRY FR Tarleton State 0.15 3,424 3/1/14 3424 (26) P 311
27 Madison BERRYMAN SR Central Oklahoma 0.10 3,401 2/28/14 3401 (27) P 2/28
28  Kelsy WOOD FR  Chadron State 0.07 3,399 12/6/13 3399 (28) P 12/6
29 Chloe WICHMAN JR Northwest Missouri 0.05 3,394 12/13/13 3394 (29) P 12/13
30 Samantha NIRVA JR Saint Joseph's (Ind.) 0.02 3,393 2/28/14 3393 (30) P 2/28

"Scrd As", short for "Scored As", Standing used for place points portion of performance's score combining preseason data (when applied) to current season data
Ranks in BLACK indicate equal NCAA/NAIA and scored ranRsinks in RED indicate NCAA rank doesn't exist or is worse than scored rank Ranks in BLUE indicate NCAA rank is better than scored rank

USTFCCCA Non-Member Non-Member Schools Will NOT be ranked, beginning Week 2
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